
Department of Posts: India

Office of the Chief Postmaster General, Odisha Circle Circle

Rule-3 Transfer Allotment List

No. Case mark:-

Part-A(Outward Transfer-On request & Mutual)

The approval of the Competent Authority is hereby conveyed for the GDS Rule-3 transfer of the following GDS as
detailed below: -

S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

1 50043388 ITISHREE SAHOO BPM, Sailo

Jharpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

BPM,

Satyabhamapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

2 50043408 SAMIRA  DEBATA DakSevak,

Pattapole

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

DakSevak,

Gopalpur S.O

(Cuttack)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

3 50049015 DIPAK SWAIN DakSevak, SRO

Balasore(Level

2-Slab 2)

N Division BPM,

Ramakrishnapur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

4 50050478 DASARATHI MAJHI ABPM,

Churagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Pratappur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

5 50050700 UTTAM MAJHI ABPM,

Bhurtigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Belkhandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

6 50055176 DALIBALA SAHOO BPM, Karanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Kumanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

7 50055261 BISHWAJIT SAHU BPM, Kendupada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM,

Kankadahad

Sadar B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

8 50055331 KSHIRASINDHU

NAYAK

ABPM, Saida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Bandhabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

9 50055506 HARIHAR NAYAK ABPM, Nakchi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Raniakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

10 50064377 SIDHESWAR SAHU BPM, Kanabhaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Jharapari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

11 50064507 MAMI KUMARI

SAHU

BPM,

Sarabhimpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM,

Gadadharprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

12 50064511 JAGANNATH

BEHERA

BPM, Jugudi

Balabhadrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Duduburi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

13 50064727 SANKAR BISHOYI BPM, Bijaya

Lakshmi Saran

Pur B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Aska Division DakSevak, HRO

Berhampur(Level

1-Slab 2)

BG Division Odisha Circle On request

14 50069390 MONALISA PATI ABPM, Nadigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM,

Govindapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

15 50069401 KUNJA BASULIA BPM, Satkosia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

16 50069491 GAYATRI SAHOO BPM, Kalamegha

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Aleikera

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

17 50069783 RINUMAYEE

GOUDA

BPM, Merdakatia

Chhak B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM, Balitutha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

18 50069787 RAMACHANDRA

MUNDA

BPM, Jhalpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM,

Balibaruan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

19 50069969 INDRAMANI DAS ABPM, Ardaulia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Kamalpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

20 50070019 SUSHANTA

MARANDI

BPM, Kora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Patpur B.O

(Udala

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

21 50070206 AMARENDRA

NAYAK

ABPM, Iswarpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM, Paripada

Nizampur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

22 50070346 KALANDI CHARAN

MALLICK

BPM,

Sakuntalapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Barchana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

23 50076659 ALEKHA KUANR BPM, Kukurahad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Turekela

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

24 50076679 DINABANDHU

SAHU

DakSevak,

Duduka

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Balangir

H.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

25 50076727 INDRAMANI

BANGOLA

BPM, Pandesara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Sunamudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

26 50081211 SISIRA 

PATTANAIK

DakSevak,

Barambagarh

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

Barambagarh

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

27 50081929 JHASAKETAN

SUNANI

ABPM, Bhojpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Jamumal

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

28 50081942 NARENDRA BAG ABPM,

Bhaurkhol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Bhaurkhol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

29 50081996 KHUSBU PATEL BPM, Daldali

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Bauriguda

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

30 50082265 SUDHANSU

BERIHA

ABPM,

Godrapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Sarda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

31 50093709 SUBRATA PATEL BPM, Surguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Dumabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

32 50093806 PITABAS NAIK ABPM, Birbira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Dharuadihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

33 50097246 BIDURA RANA BPM, Minia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Kachhabali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

34 50097353 RABI KUMAR

BALIARSINGH

ABPM, Gadapur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Tajungia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

35 50097557 PRAVATI SAHOO BPM, Jogiapalli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

BPM, Dighiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

36 50097676 HRUDAYA  KUMAR

NAYAK

ABPM, Sudreju

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Balaskumpa

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

37 50098496 NIRAKAR JENA DakSevak, HRO

RMS N

Division(Level

2-Slab 2)

N Division ABPM, Baghilo

Bamanpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

38 50105646 Susanta Kumar

Bhol

BPM, Dhenka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Pandua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

39 50105730 SASMITA

PRADHAN

BPM, Saleikana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM,

Khuntapada

Charigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

40 50105813 BIMAL KUMAR

MAHANTA

DakSevak,

Keonjhar Court

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Padua

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

41 50105828 PURNA NAYAK ABPM, Orali

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Billa

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

42 50106049 DIBYA RANJAN

MOHANTA

ABPM, Kapundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Khadikapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

43 50106216 SRIKANTA KUMAR

CHAKRA

BPM, Kanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Samakoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

44 50110496 SIMANCHAL DASH ABPM, B.N.Pur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM, B.N.Pur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

45 50110778 YEJJALA

SHANMUKHA RAO

BPM, Ariba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM,

Hadubhangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

46 50111437 SARAT KUMAR

PARIDA

BPM,

Patabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

BPM, Sampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

47 50114212 CHANDRA

SEKHAR ROUT

ABPM,

Bhaduasole

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Musagadia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

48 50114389 AJIT KUMAR

PATRA

DakSevak,

Jharpokharia

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Baiganbaria

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

49 50114528 SURESH KUMAR

BEHERA

ABPM,

Bahubandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

DakSevak, Udala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

50 50114581 NARAD SINGH DakSevak,

Jashipur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Podagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

51 50114615 BIRAM MARNDI DakSevak, Tiring

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Basingi

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

52 50114619 RAM NAYAK BPM, Baddalima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Kulgi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

53 50114955 CHINMAY SETHI BPM,

Kanchhinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Badra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

54 50114960 JASEN HEMBRAM BPM,

Budhikhamari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Sanfutuka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

55 50115028 SASMITA

PRADHAN

BPM,

Khadikapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Paika Sahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

56 50115034 BASANTI NAYAK BPM, Haldia

(Baripada)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Dumurdiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

57 50115076 GANESWAR NAIK BPM, Padmapur

Deuli B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Sansarasposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

58 50115126 ASHOK KUMAR

MOHANTA

BPM, Hatikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

DakSevak, SRO

Baripada(Level

1-Slab 2)

N Division Odisha Circle On request

59 50116023 RANJITA MISHRA DakSevak,

NAHARAKANTA

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

BPM,

Lalitapahandi

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

60 50116307 PRASANNA

KUMAR MOHANTY

ABPM,

Gambharipada

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM,

Markandeswar

Sahi B.O(Level

2-Slab 2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

61 50119887 GAJENDRA

BHATRA

BPM, Ghotarla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Taragaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

62 50120093 Jyotindra Kusalia BPM, K.Golmi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Mohuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

63 50201091 PRAMIJ KUMAR

MANDAL

ABPM,

Khantapada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

DakSevak,

Khantapada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

64 50201346 MAHENDRA BARIK BPM,

Bhandarikuli

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Bahala

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

65 50201368 SABITA BEHERA BPM, Kumarmuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Alalbindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

66 50201714 BABULU SOREN BPM, Khanabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Raibania

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

67 50250333 TUTIKA  KUMAR BPM, Parida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM,

Karasandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

68 50250549 SRIRAM BHOI BPM, Seledi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Bheden

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

69 50450084 DURGA SANKAR

BARIK

BPM, Genguti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Panjibag

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

70 50450816 PANKAJANI

AGASTI

BPM, Sahapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Jadupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

71 50451727 SITARAM PANDAV BPM,

Sanakuanlo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Kayan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

72 50452097 MANISHA GOUDA DakSevak,

Station Road

Paralakhemundi

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Ankuli

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

73 50457386 SILPARANI SAHU ABPM,

Bhagabanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division DakSevak,

Khandagiri

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

74 50457398 SAMBIT KUMAR

SAMAL

ABPM,

Dengapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Gothagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

75 50459435 JASODA

MOHANTA

ABPM,

Tamalbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Basingi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

76 50464570 AISHWARYA

SWAIN

BPM, LENDURA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

BPM, Kalapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

77 50464825 SOUMYA SANGITA

PARIDA

BPM,

Badamulabasant

a B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Bandhadihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

78 50465040 BIMALA NAIK ABPM,

Damahuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

DakSevak,

Anandapur

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

79 50465109 ADITYA NARAYAN

PANDA

DakSevak,

Arnapal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM, Rambhila

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

80 50465111 AMARTYASEN

MALIK

ABPM,

Sahidnagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM,

Chabispara

Sasan B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

81 50465123 KSHIROD NAIK ABPM, Khiching

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

DakSevak,

Swampatna

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

82 50465176 DURGAMADHAB

SETH

BPM, Sapdagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Sargipali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

83 50465185 UDIT KUMAR

TANDIA

ABPM,

Karanjkhol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Jharpalam

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

84 50465202 KULAMANI SAGAR BPM, Rouldega

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Jharbeda

B.O.(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

85 50465222 AKASH CHANDRA 

MEHER

ABPM,

BANIACHAL(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, K.

Katabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

86 50465236 NIKITA SETH BPM,

R.Ratansara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Tangarpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

87 50465273 PADUM SOREN BPM,

Barakamuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Salarapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

88 50465434 RUPASHREE

KHATEI

ABPM,

Niladriprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Daleiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

89 50465457 BIPRAVA SAHOO DakSevak,

Jeypore(K) R.S.

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Kutchery

Gaon B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

90 50465458 BRAJESWARI

PANDA

ABPM,

Gandarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Kutikia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

91 50465462 MOHAMMAD

YUNUS

ABPM,

Phampuni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Dongerchinchi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

92 50465465 PRABHASINI

KUNJAM

ABPM, Anchala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Murtuma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

93 50465692 AMIYA RANJAN

PATRA

BPM,

Kalarahanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

BPM,

Revanapalaspal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

94 50465743 KANHU PRADHAN BPM,

Sankhameri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Khuntakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

95 50465784 JYOTI RANJAN

PATI

ABPM,

Anantapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM,

Mohiuddinpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

96 50466133 SANGRAM DALEI ABPM,

Parasbani

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Badkhaladi

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

97 50466222 PRAGYANMITA

DASH

BPM,

Dabardhuapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Garhnial

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

98 50466224 S SAILESH KUMAR ABPM,

Kalarahanga

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Nalipada

Arjunpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

99 50466367 JULET PRADHAN BPM, Kulkuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Jhirdapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

100 50466524 DIPTISMITA

BINDHANI

BPM, Golagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Ambadiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

101 50466582 SUCHISMITA

PANIGRAHI

DakSevak,

Tulasichoura

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Rasalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

102 50466594 SATYAM RAY ABPM, Bairatpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

DakSevak, Udala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

103 50466595 SANTI SURIN ABPM, Nedam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM,

Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

104 50466619 MANISHA PATEL BPM,

Gundurchuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Fasimal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

105 50466682 PRATIK KUMAR

PANI

BPM, Beheramal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Kusang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

106 50466692 SALIM KHAN BPM, Jagalpat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Kusang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

107 50466695 RABIKANTA

MEHER

ABPM, Badikata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak, Jamla

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

108 50466710 BUSKI MURMU DakSevak, Tihidi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM, Rugudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

109 50466793 BIKRAM MURMU DakSevak, Tato

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Bakartala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

110 50467069 SAMEER RANA ABPM, Hatikhoj

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Palam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

111 50467090 ITI ADHA ABPM, Banke

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Barpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

112 50467097 SURAVI BEHERA ABPM,

Kusumdegi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Purunapani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

113 50467164 SAHIL SHIVAM

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Badasuanlo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Khajuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

114 50467298 BABY SETH ABPM, Ektali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Bhasma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

115 50467394 PITAMBAR DAS DakSevak,

Dharuadihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Birbira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

116 50467509 REETUSHREE

SAHOO

DakSevak,

Talsara

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Kurga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

117 50468190 ANUPAMA SAHOO ABPM, Pingua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Kantioputasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

118 50468286 BIREN KUMAR

PRADHAN

BPM,

Garhbalabhadrap

ur B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Puri Division BPM, Nuapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

119 50468293 PRIYANKA MAITY BPM, Renghalo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Bhanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level
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Allotted
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Transfer
Type

Remark*

120 50468319 PADMABATI

NAYAK

BPM, Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Satkosia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

121 50468329 PRITINANDA

PARIDA

BPM, Kasananta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

DakSevak,

Badagarh Brit

Colony S.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

122 50468443 HARAPRIYA PATI ABPM, Barapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Kotapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

123 50468470 SUSAMA BEHERA ABPM,

Pipalabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Durgapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

124 50468471 PINKI PRADHAN ABPM, Sapoinali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Nuapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

125 50468480 ARUN KUMAR

NAIK

ABPM, Korada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

BAGHABAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

126 50468484 PARBATI BANDIA ABPM, Sainkula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Bakartala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

127 50468945 DIBYAJEEBAN

DWIBEDY

ABPM, Jamardihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Nizigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

128 50468955 RUDRAKSHYA

BEHERA

ABPM,

Jharabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Chasagurjang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

129 50468967 GOPINATH

BEHERA

ABPM, Samal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

DakSevak,

Rengali Dam Site

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

130 50468970 ARPITA NANDA ABPM, Seegarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

DakSevak, Sr

Brajarjanagar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

131 50469198 LINKAN PATEL ABPM, Kurga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Jhirlapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

132 50469213 SIPRAMAYEE

BEHERA

BPM,

Gambharipali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Tangiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

133 50469320 BIRENDRA

MURMU

BPM,

Mankadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Tenda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

134 50469556 PRAGATI

PRIYADARSANI

NAYAK

BPM,

Badasialimal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Ichhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

135 50469569 SARMISTHA DAS ABPM,

Harisinghpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Bainsiria

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

136 50469617 CHANDRAKANTI

BEHERA

ABPM, Jadupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

DakSevak,

JAGATPUR

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

137 50469634 BASANTI MUNDA ABPM, Gogua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Banakati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level
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Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
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138 50469659 SANGEETA

MAHANTA

ABPM, Darjing

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Garjan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

139 50469662 ADITYA KUMAR

DASH

DakSevak,

Kenaveta

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM,

Gopinathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

140 50469700 TIKARANJAN

BUDULA

BPM, Gudigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Ledhimong

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

141 50469706 PINKU DHRUA ABPM, Baliturei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Sargipali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

142 50469714 PADMALOCHAN

NAYAK

ABPM, Abdalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Simulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

143 50469794 SABITRI KERAI ABPM,

KUSUMBI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

ABPM, Pasana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

144 50469824 Sravan Kumar

Soren

ABPM,

Bholapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

DakSevak,

Bahalda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

145 50469831 PARTHA SINGH ABPM,

Belgachhia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

DakSevak, SRO

Bhubaneswar(Le

vel 1-Slab 1)

N Division Odisha Circle On request

146 50469974 LITU BIDIKA ABPM,

K.Dhamuni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Raikona

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

147 50470489 RAKESH KUMAR

MOHANTA

BPM, Aharbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Shyamsundar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

148 50470503 LIPIKA BEHERA BPM, Ektali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Kalikaprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

149 50470536 SAMBHUPATI

SETHI

ABPM,

Rengsapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Daspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

150 50470565 NEERESWARI

BISWAL

ABPM, Atgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Sibtala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

151 50470637 ARCHANA RAITO ABPM,

Chingudighai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Bendalia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

152 50470723 SHASHI BHUSAN

GIRI

ABPM,

Mandrukula

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Maliput

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

153 50470730 RAGHUBIR SEN ABPM, Solpata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Sargaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

154 50470751 SASMITA NAIK ABPM, Basingi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM,

Tamalbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual
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and Level
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155 50470770 SUNIL TUDU ABPM, Samanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

Krushnachandra

pur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

156 50470853 PRIYANKA

KUMARI BADATYA

BPM,

Madhabarida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Koturu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

157 50470855 SUSHANT  KUMAR

SAHOO

BPM, Arakhapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

BPM, Gediapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

158 50471016 SUBHAJEET

SETHY

BPM, Gadiapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Dutimendi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

159 50471137 SATYABRATA DAS ABPM,

Gopinathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division DakSevak,

Jagannath Ballav

NDTSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

160 50471145 BISWORANJITA

MALLICK

BPM,

Sahadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Viligram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

161 50471203 SONALI DAS ABPM, Nilpura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM,

Masanbaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

162 50471220 RAKESH KUMAR

JENA

ABPM,

Masanbaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Nilpura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

163 50471241 RAMESH NAYAK ABPM,

Madhabnagar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

DakSevak,

Salandi Colony

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

164 50471257 NIRMA MAJHI ABPM, Balipata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Mandal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

165 50471371 SEVAK KUMAR

ACHARYA

ABPM,

Bhatakhali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Mangalpur

(Ballipadar)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

166 50471400 JYOTISHREE

SAHOO

ABPM,

Tentuligaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Mirigidari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

167 50471420 BIKASH KALET BPM, Dahita

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Burda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

168 50471540 NAMITA MAJHI ABPM, Bairasar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Barbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

169 50471547 AJIT BHUE ABPM, Meghla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Lingamarni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

170 50471615 PRASAD

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Birapratappur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Kanheibidyadhar

pur B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

171 50471673 PRADEEP KUMAR

BHANJA

BPM,

M.D.Jemapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM, Simulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request
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Transfer
Type

Remark*

172 50471807 PRAVAT

CHANDRA JENA

ABPM,

Radhanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Gopalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

173 50471880 BISWAJIT RANA ABPM, Gilajodi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM,

Durgadevi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

174 50471975 GOURI SAHU BPM, Sahadev

Tikirapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM,

Rangailunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

175 50471982 SATYAJIT SAHOO DakSevak, Niali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

ABPM,

AMARESWAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

176 50472117 GYANALIPSA

DHAL

BPM, Bhurunga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM, Aunri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

177 50472154 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN

SAHU

ABPM, Tamra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Satkuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

178 50472170 BISWAJIT MISHRA ABPM,

BARGUDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Gorodia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

179 50472317 AKASH JENA DakSevak,

Jamsuli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM,

Chandamani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

180 50472324 TOPHAN KUMAR

KHILAR

ABPM, Dwarika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Ghasua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

181 50472336 ELIMA KANHAR DakSevak,

Sankarakhole

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Sirki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

182 50472376 SHOBHARANI

DIGAL

DakSevak, P N

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM,

Madanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

183 50472390 MEENA MAJHI ABPM, Badaneuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Karadangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

184 50472403 CHANDRAKANTA

JENA

ABPM, Taratara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Sankho

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

185 50472462 MANASI BARIK ABPM, Rungaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Sankarma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

186 50472467 PURNIMA MANDAL ABPM,

Jaleswarpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Begunia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

187 50472505 MOUSUMI KAMILA BPM, Raghupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM,

Chhanapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

188 50472624 DAMAYANTI

MUNDA

ABPM, Digiposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Bimala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

189 50472631 MALAYA KUMAR

BAL

ABPM,

Hundapalasapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Baripal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

190 50472635 HIMANSHU

MOHANTA

ABPM,

Mushakhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Panasadiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

191 50472758 AJIT KUMAR DAS ABPM,

Sarbanghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM,

Badsimulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

192 50472780 PARESH PATRA ABPM,

Chaturanjali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Raidiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

193 50472781 NIBEDITA

MOHANTA

ABPM,

Chitraposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM,

Gujitangiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

194 50472788 SUBHASHREE

RAM

ABPM, Hatigoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM,

Bodapalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

195 50472792 SOURAV KUMAR

GHANA

ABPM,

Jhadghosada

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Haldia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

196 50472803 DAITARI NAIK ABPM, Matiagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Dari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

197 50472840 SASMITA ANDIA ABPM, Chhanua

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Ambapunja

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

198 50472848 PRATIVA

MAHANTA

ABPM,

Sashyakala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak,

Anladuva

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

199 50472851 SANCHITA GHOSH ABPM, Tumkela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Vedvyas

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

200 50472852 SMRUTI PRABHA

LENKA

ABPM, Jareikela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak,

Jhirpani

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

201 50472874 PRAMOD KUMAR

PATRA

ABPM, Nediguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Rasulpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

202 50472890 BHABANI NAIK ABPM, Mahagudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Gangapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

203 50472974 SIBANANDA

MISHRA

BPM, Bobia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Ghumar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

204 50473064 GEETANJALI

MAJHI

ABPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Dhrupada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

205 50473070 SUJAY KUMAR

JENA

ABPM,

Baliparbata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Kudei

Nadigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

206 50473128 LAXMAN

HANSDAH

ABPM, Salbani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Bala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

207 50473131 BIKRAMADITYA ABPM,

Kodandpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM,

Jagannathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

208 50473142 SMRUTI PRASAD

JENA

ABPM, Akhua

Dakhini

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Sana

Adhanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

209 50473150 MAHESH BEHERA ABPM,

Ramachandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Patsura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

210 50473164 SOUMYASHREE

SINGH

ABPM, Fuljhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Kans

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

211 50473181 HAREKRUSHNA

JENA

ABPM, Saleikana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Mugupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

212 50473182 UMESH  KISHAN ABPM, Bhutuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM,

Badgogua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

213 50473185 NAROTTAM SETHI ABPM, Bamanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

DakSevak,

Khantapada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

214 50473192 MANASWINEE

GIRI

ABPM, Tilapanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Mangalapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

215 50473194 SUPRABHA

DEHURY

ABPM, Manupalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Jagati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

216 50473268 BHABANI DALEI ABPM,

Maidharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Jodumuhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

217 50473351 SANTOSINI

BEHERA

ABPM,

Kendupadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Munigadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle Mutual

218 50473404 ANISHA RATH ABPM,

Damangadia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM,

Bandhahuda

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

219 50473894 MUKESH MEHER ABPM, Batharla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Ghagurli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

220 50473920 MRUTUNJAYA

PUROHIT

DakSevak,

Bhawanipatna

Engineering

College SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kalahandi

Division

DakSevak,

Bhawanipatna

Naktiguda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

221 50473938 LAXMAN MARNDI BPM,

Marangtandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM,

Kakharusole

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

222 50473961 DIPTIMAYEE

PATEL

ABPM,

Phalsamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Churapali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

223 50474130 SACHIKANT DALAI ABPM, Parida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Bapenbadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

224 50474139 RAJASHREE DAS DakSevak,

NUAPALAMHAT

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

DakSevak,

Nayabazar S.O

(Cuttack)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
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& Level
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225 50474151 JYOTIR MAYEE

SAHOO

ABPM, Balanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak,

Sikharpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

226 50474474 BASANTI  SISA ABPM, Digapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Jalahanjar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

227 50474558 RAJIB LOCHAN

SAHOO

ABPM,

Sagadapata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Radhikadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

228 50474747 SANDHYA SINGH ABPM,

Talajhiri(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Nagpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Durg Division Chhattisgarh

Circle

On request

229 50474842 ASHISH KUMAR

LUHA

BPM, Kapasira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Bhadigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

230 50474958 IQBAL FIDA

HOSEN KHAN

ABPM, Godiput

Matiapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Badatota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

231 50475516 SUBRAT RANJAN

DAS

ABPM, Manjhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Mahalinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

232 50475517 SUCHISMITA

PRUSTY

BPM, Bholabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Kundapitha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

233 50475727 PRIYADARSINI

SINGH

ABPM, Jakaikela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak, Bisra

Road S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

234 50475956 ABHIMANYU

BEHERA

ABPM, Malidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Nayagarh

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

235 50475991 PRITISRI

PADMALAYA

MOHAPATRA

DakSevak,

Debidol

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

College Square

S.O

(Cuttack)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

236 50476040 GYANARANJAN

MALLICK

BPM, Sankarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Ayatan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

237 50476332 ABHIRAM

AMARSETH

BPM, Danekbadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Kudutuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

238 50476416 AFIFA BEGUM BPM, Papsara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Sankapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

239 50477123 SURYANARAYAN

MAHANTY

BPM, Adenigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Badabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

240 50477326 MANASI  SAHU BPM, Patisari

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Khirachora

Gopinath

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

241 50478306 SUPRIYA SAHU ABPM,

Padiabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Parmanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

242 50478471 MINATI BEHERA ABPM, Nalipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

DakSevak,

Cuttack

G.P.O.(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division
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& Level
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243 50479147 SUBHASHREE

BISWAL

ABPM,

Garhrupas

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Patrapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

244 50479149 TAPASWINI

MOHAPATRA

DakSevak,

Bahadajhola

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM, Ghatikia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

245 50479382 Pradyumn Kumar

Jena

DakSevak,

Bhagamunda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Kendukhunta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

246 50479563 KIRANA GURU ABPM,

Majhiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Sirigumma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

247 50480130 MONALISA SAHOO ABPM, Jiral

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

DakSevak, Daily

Market S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

248 50480377 BIKASH RANJAN

SAHU

ABPM, Lachada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Jhirdapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

249 50481114 BANAMALI

DANSANA

BPM, Rampaluga

Reneda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Markuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

250 50481497 ANJAN KUMAR

SAHOO

ABPM,

Kelloballam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak,

Naktideul

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

251 50481646 SWARNNAPRAVA

DEHURY

BPM, Naxapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak, VSS

AIRPORT

SO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

252 50482365 BIBHUDATTA

NAYAK

ABPM,

Chandrasekhara

prasad B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Sarakpatana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

253 50483038 BHARATI

PANIGRAHI

ABPM,

Badabaragam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Mohuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

254 50485356 OMILA XALXO BPM, Kantabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Laing

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

255 50486920 NARESH

MOHANTA

BPM, Badgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Champei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

256 50486922 NIRUPAMA

KULHARI

BPM, Bhalia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Dundukut

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

257 50486924 SAMIR RANJAN

DAS

BPM, Moudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Jagai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

258 50489450 ANANYA MISHRA BPM, Tikilipara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Lulkidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

259 50491982 ASUTOSH

MOHAPATRA

BPM, Kansar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Banki

Bazar B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

260 50491984 BARUN KUMAR

BEHERA

ABPM,

Mayurdima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Turei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
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Remark*

261 50492061 JAGATJYOTI

PRADHAN

BPM, Telipal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

ABPM,

Uppardiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

262 50492915 SEKHAR SUMAN

RAJ

ABPM,

Badsaimara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Gopalpur S.O

(Balasore)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

263 50493571 ANANTA GOPAL

DAS

DakSevak,

Nalibar

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Dainlo

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

264 50493624 ARPITA PADHI ABPM, Bania

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Phulta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

265 50494374 ASHWANI KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

ABPM, Jharbeda

Banki B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Balanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

266 50494866 SAMBIT

GAIGOURIA

DakSevak,

Bounsoni

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Gatiroutpatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

267 50494869 SUJIT RANJAN

SARANGI

BPM, Gabjore

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Sakma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

268 50495319 TUSHAR KANTA

NAIK

ABPM, Goras

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Bholapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

269 50496042 NILANCHAL SAHU DakSevak,

Pattapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Nandiko

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

270 50496212 TRILOCHAN

MURMU

ABPM,

Kalamgodia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Dewan

Bahali B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

271 50496223 PRASHANA

KUMAR JENA

ABPM,

Badsimulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM,

Sarbanghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

272 50496229 TAPAN TIRIA DakSevak,

Raruan

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM,

Gadapalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

273 50496665 BIBEKANANDA

BEHERA

ABPM,

Badasahir

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Kurla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

274 50496954 CHINMAYEE

MALLIK

DakSevak,

Bomokei

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM,

Bhabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

275 50497093 SALIK RAM PATEL DakSevak,

Khariar Road

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Bhainsatal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

276 50497686 GYANA PRAKASH

BISWAL

ABPM, Charmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak,

Jujumura

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

277 50499357 SAROJ KUMAR

SAHU

ABPM, G.S.

Dungripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

P.Rampur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
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Allotted
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Transfer
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278 50499466 RADHAKANTA

NAYAK

ABPM,

Sisupalgarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM,

AMARESWAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

279 50499814 KHIRENDRA

BEHERA

DakSevak,

Jarasingha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Bhadra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

280 50500695 N AISHWARYA ABPM, Thauri

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Achyutpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

281 50500756 MADHUSMITA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Andhia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM,

Damodarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

282 50500903 ROSHAN

PRADHAN

BPM, Markuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Rampaluga

Reneda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

283 50501263 SOURAV HOTA BPM, Telijore

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Baragad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

284 50501295 DEEPAK KUMAR

JENA

ABPM, Salagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Birol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

285 50501306 NAMSI ALDA ABPM,

Sankarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

Kaptipada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

286 50501489 SUDESNA ROUT BPM, Nuahat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Kapali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Singhbhum

Division

Jharkhand

Circle

On request

287 50501638 PRIYANKA

SATHUA

ABPM,

Patabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Kotapalla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

288 50501659 DANDA

BADARAITA

BPM, Boxipalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM, Adhagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

289 50501791 JYOTIRMAYEE

DASH

BPM, Guma

Dalaba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM, Ankorada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

290 50501825 MALAYA BHUE DakSevak,

Bargarh

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak,

Bargarh Court

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

291 50502042 DHARITRI RANI

PANDA

BPM, Ganju

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Borigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

292 50502184 SUNDAR MURMU ABPM, Basilapir

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

DakSevak,

Jamda S.O

(Mayurbhanj)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

293 50502558 SOURAV KUMAR

RATH

ABPM,

Chandaka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

DakSevak,

Sagadghat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

294 50502565 ASHUTOSH

BEHERA

BPM, Khanditar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM,

Bandhakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

295 50502632 RUPALI SASMAL BPM, Gothagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Konisi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level
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Allotted
Circle

Transfer
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296 50503378 KALPANA SAHU ABPM, Pandrisila

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Talita

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

297 50503716 ANTARYAMI JENA ABPM, Kedarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Sampei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

298 50503819 BHIKSAKARI DAS ABPM, Dihagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

DakSevak, SRO

Bhubaneswar(Le

vel 1-Slab 1)

N Division Odisha Circle On request

299 50503921 DURGA MANI

MAHARNA

BPM,

Udayganjapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

ABPM,

Udayganjapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

300 50504182 GHANASHYAMA

HANSDAH

DakSevak,

Bedari S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Naduan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

301 50504575 BHADRATANU

SHA

BPM, Danar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Salinia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

302 50504858 MANAS PRAMANIK ABPM, Ghantua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

DakSevak,

Kishoreganj

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

303 50504860 MANSINGH TUDU ABPM,

Kabataghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Badnalua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

304 50504866 JAGABANDHU

SOREN

DakSevak,

Mitrapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Jaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

305 50504969 BISHNUPRIYA

BEHERA

ABPM, Nagapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division DakSevak,

NUAPALAMHAT

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

306 50505692 PRIYANKA SABAT BPM, Munigadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM,

Sidheswara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

307 50505860 MALAYARANJAN

BEHERA

ABPM,

Kusumber

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

BAHARANA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

308 50505888 SONALI BARIK ABPM, Baikumpa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Alati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

309 50506127 NIRANJAN SAMAL ABPM,

Kalidaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM,

Tampakaviti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

310 50506310 ABHISEK BEHERA ABPM,

Chandabilla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM,

Sindurgoura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

311 50506348 RANJITA SEN BPM, Patna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Kotisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

312 50506370 BIKASH KARJI ABPM, KOOD

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

DakSevak,

Jashipur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

313 50506396 BISWAJIT

MAHANTA

ABPM, Tanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

DakSevak,

Saharpada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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and Level
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314 50507038 SONALI PAL ABPM, Barpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Rahaniaganj

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

315 50507728 PRIYANKA

BEHERA

BPM, Barapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Para

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

316 50507834 DASHARATHI

PADHIARY

DakSevak,

Kujendri

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Smantraipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

317 50508144 ROSEMARY

HANSDAH

BPM, Nischinta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Patharchakuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

318 50508907 MALATI MURMU ABPM,

Shyamsundarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

DakSevak,

Chakabarahapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

319 50508930 SWAPNASHREE

DASH

ABPM, Ayaba

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Harianka

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

320 50508950 YASMIN PARWIN BPM, Rainsol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Gurujanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

321 50509196 AKSHYA BHOI ABPM, Singjhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Chatiaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

322 50509440 JAGYANSENI

BEHERA

ABPM, Kantilo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Baideswar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

323 50509535 SANJIB MOHANTY ABPM, Rengali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Padiabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

324 50509552 ANKITA SWAIN ABPM, Hamirpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Basanti Colony

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

325 50509589 RAJAT NAIK DakSevak,

Rairangpur R.S

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Luhasila

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

326 50510538 THAKITA SA BPM, Sripura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Damkuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

327 50511102 KARAM JENNA DakSevak,

Kashinagar S.O

Gajapati(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Kinigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

328 50511762 ARCHANA SAHOO ABPM, Bala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Salbani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

329 50511766 TUSHARKANT

PATRA

DakSevak,

Raruan

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Arjunbilla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

330 50511769 CHUDAMANI TUDU ABPM, Badgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM,

Chandrapur B.O

(B C Pur

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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331 50512006 MAMATA BAGH DakSevak,

Dasamanthpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Renga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

332 50512651 DIPTIRANJAN

BEHERA

ABPM,

Routapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM,

Tadasaramahans

apur B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

333 50513739 HIMANI NAYAK BPM, Bentalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Naguan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

334 50514044 DINADAYAL

SARDAR

BPM, Chormalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Tukudiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

335 50514182 SUMITRA

GOLLORI

BPM, Attanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Kasandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

336 50514593 ARPITA BHOI BPM, Kadodar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Seledi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

337 50514610 RANJAN KUMAR

JENA

BPM,

Ghagarbeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Olmara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

338 50514648 CHANDRIKA

PATRA

ABPM, Sarian

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Madanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

339 50516019 SATYA  SAHOO BPM, ARILO

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

BPM, Turumal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

340 50517145 AMRIT SAGAR

PADHI

DakSevak, Udala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Bairatpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

341 50518170 SAMBARI BUDIULI BPM, Basala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM,

Ramakrishnapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

342 50518266 SANJAY HANSDAH ABPM, Pandra

Rolasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Belbaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

343 50518502 LINARANI SAHOO ABPM,

Dimirikuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, BURDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

344 50518692 DURGA DASH DakSevak,

Kasarda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

ABPM, Khandol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

345 50519110 LIZA MAJHI ABPM, Baladmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Lankahuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

346 50519123 DEBASHISH

BUDEK

ABPM,

Kudasingha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Ghuchepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

347 50520188 PRITICHHANDA

GIRI

BPM, Tentulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

ABPM,

Khalabadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

348 50520481 SANJAY KUMAR

JENA

BPM,

Machhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Nijampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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349 50521633 DIPALI PRADHAN ABPM, Godisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

ABPM, Kuha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

350 50522005 AJAYA KUMAR

BHANDA

ABPM, Badajhad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM, Siandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

351 50522514 DEVASMITA NAIK BPM, Beltal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM,

Basudevpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

352 50522764 DEBABRATA

ROUT

ABPM,

Khuntapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Barahatipura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

353 50523106 ALIVA DASH ABPM, Subalaya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Saramara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

354 50523246 KSHIRAMANI

BALMUCH

ABPM, Kudipasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Dari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

355 50523251 PUNYASLOKA

SINGH

DakSevak,

Kosala S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Dhenkanal

Division

DakSevak,

Kankadahad

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

356 50523263 BARSARANI

SINGH

ABPM, Bellagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Siandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

357 50524100 SURESH RAO ABPM, Dalijoda

Berhampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM,

G.Nahalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

358 50524464 PRIYARANJAN

BARIK

ABPM,

Badapoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Bhanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

359 50525072 KAMALDEV

MUNDARY

ABPM, Bhalulata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Tulsikani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

360 50526108 SWARNALIPSA

BAIDYA

ABPM,

Kalikaprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Khendra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

361 50535669 MADHUSUDAN

PARIDA

BPM, Duda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

BPM, Nakithana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

362 50535826 ADARSH KUMAR

MALLICK

BPM, Kulasar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Narendrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

363 50536962 SOUMYA  RANJAN

JENA

BPM,

Goudapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

BPM, Simor

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

364 50537508 MANAS RANJAN

SAHU

BPM, Palakatu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Kalidaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

365 50537684 LG SAIRAMESWAR

PITTA

BPM, Baaruda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Lalsingh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

366 50537770 PUJA BEHERA BPM, OUTAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM,

Bandhabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

367 50537778 DINABANDHU

DEHURY

ABPM,

Talabarkote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Rajanpal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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368 50537927 CHINMAYA

KUMAR BARAI

ABPM, Manpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Janhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

369 50538025 DEBASISH

MOHANTY

BPM,

Gaudagotha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Taratrini

Hills B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

370 50538134 MAMATA SWAIN BPM, Bagdiani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

KULASUKARAP

ADA B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

371 50538140 SANIMA PRADHAN BPM, R Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Dadaki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

372 50538214 PUSTAM BARIHA BPM, Goimundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Kandetara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

373 50538407 SAMRA MURMU BPM,

Gendagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Raihari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

374 50538625 NIHAR RANA BPM, Lanji

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Dohelpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

375 50538726 CHINTAMANI

DASH

BPM, Gaigaon 

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Baritola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

376 50538751 RUKMANI

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Soradapally(Leve

l 1-Slab 1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM,

Rupagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

377 50540562 TAPAN KUMAR

NAIK

BPM, Kahala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM,

Brahmanideo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

378 50540893 TWINKLE

PRADHAN

BPM, Bhandisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Paderipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

379 50540965 SAMYAK SOURAV BPM,

Nalibasanta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Ola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

380 50541836 SANDHYARANI

NAYAK

ABPM,

Padmadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Bhogabadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

381 50541978 PRAJNA PRADEEP

BEHERA

BPM,

Kahaliagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, AK Bad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

B.Deoghar

Division

Jharkhand

Circle

On request

382 50542420 SUBASH PINGUA BPM,

Sridamchandrap

ur B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Dhalabani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

383 50542575 ROMEN PRUSTY BPM, J.B.Guda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, K

.Sikharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

384 50542656 NIMAI CHARAN

ADHEK

BPM,

RAITABAHAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Srirampur

Road B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

385 50542713 SWARNALATA

KANAR

ABPM,

Tikarapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Bedasasan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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386 50542716 SMRUTI PRAJNA

JENA

ABPM, Jaida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Garam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

387 50543040 RAMAKRUSHNA

PATTANAIK

DakSevak,

Bantala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

DakSevak,

Bentakar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

388 50543100 TRILOCHAN

NAYAK

ABPM,

Mundapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Brahmanpalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

389 50543124 ANASUYA PARIDA BPM, Namtara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM, Mahisara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

390 50543261 NILANTA MALLICK BPM,

Badsaimara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Rasimendi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

391 50543264 SANDHYARANI

JAYPURIA

ABPM, Karla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Bargaon

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

392 50543996 SUBHRALINI

SWAIN

BPM, Gadijanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM,

Bijayanagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

393 50544663 ANKIT PRADHAN ABPM, Jamla

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Phalsapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

394 50544952 SNEHAJEET JENA BPM, Khairabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

BPM, Jharanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

395 50545104 CHANDAN

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Panaspada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Biranarasinghpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

396 50545190 RESHMA NAIK BPM, Latalaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Kiakachhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

397 50545646 HIMANSU TUDU ABPM, Garam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Jaida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

398 50545850 TULASI JENA ABPM, Borpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Dhenkinenjia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

399 50545885 PRAMILA TUDU ABPM, Siripur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Baria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

400 50546797 CHANDAN

LOHARA

BPM, Jalangbira

B.O.(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Nandapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

401 50546859 DEBASHISH

MOHANTY

DakSevak, RO

HOWRAH(Level

2-Slab 2)

N Division ABPM, Kumarpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

402 50546993 APURBA BEHERA ABPM, Gajigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Merda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

403 50547047 ABHINAB DUTTA ABPM, Buduni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Sukhsandhapatn

a B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

404 50547120 SAHIL TIRKEY DakSevak,

Hatibari

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak,

KANSBAHAL

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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405 50548321 RISAV MAHANAND ABPM, Gorla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Amnara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

406 50548368 RAJASHREE 

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Dohelpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Adasikupa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

407 50548372 BARSA MOHANTY ABPM,

Khasbahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Srinathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

408 50548390 BIBHISAN MARNDI ABPM,

Khairpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Badchhuruni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

409 50549063 SUBHASMITA

PATTANAYAK

ABPM,

Masinajoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

DakSevak,

Swampatna

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

410 50549430 ANKITA DAS ABPM,

Chhamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Podasingidi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

411 50549765 JAYEE LENKA ABPM, Kaupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM, Dolapadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

412 50549769 SUNARAM MURMU ABPM,

Pandupani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

DakSevak, Bisoi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

413 50549792 MAMATA SINGH ABPM, Manikpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM,

Bajratundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

414 50550171 SOUMYA RANJAN

DAS

ABPM, Balanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Charirakaba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

415 50550173 ASHIRBAD

SOURAV

BPM, Pedipathar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Bhairpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

416 50550188 PRIYANKA

PRIYADARSIINI

SAHOO

DakSevak,

Mahimagadi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Gaham

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

417 50550301 BIKASH KUMAR

BANARA

ABPM,

Kuanrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Hatibari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

418 50550302 HIKIM MARNDI DakSevak,

Singhpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Uparbeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

419 50550504 DEEPAK KUMAR

MANDAL

BPM, Piripur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Antara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

420 50550666 HITANSU PADHI ABPM, Munigadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Kendupadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle Mutual

421 50550668 MADHUMITA

MALLICK

ABPM, Rabingia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Boudingia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

422 50550708 CHITARANJAN

RAITA

ABPM,

Dihapadhala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Gayaljuba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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423 50550733 SHIVANI

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Bijepur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak, Tora

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

424 50550975 DEEPAK SAMAL BPM, Patala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM,

Krishnachandrap

ur B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

425 50551289 KIRAN KUMAR

MAJHI

ABPM,

KARDOLA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak,

Dhanupali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

426 50551380 BENJOHNSON

HEMBRAM

BPM, Angulai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Kamardiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

427 50551418 SATYA PRADHAN BPM, Pharsara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Balaramgadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

428 50551423 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAITA

BPM, Tandipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM, Tabarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

429 50551467 GOBINDA

MOHAPATRA 

ABPM,

Mahulibhata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

DakSevak, ANLA

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

430 50551556 HARSHITA BAG BPM, Sarafgarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Deogaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

431 50551920 BARSHARANI

PANDA

ABPM,

Bhramarabadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Sudhipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

432 50551921 PRIYANKA

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Bamunigaon S.O

(Kandhamal)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Majhipali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

433 50552089 NITIN KUANR DakSevak,

Ghuchepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Kudasingha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

434 50552282 BARSHARANI

SAMAL

DakSevak,

Deogaon S.O

(Balangir)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Sargulmalpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

435 50552291 HARSH SAHOO DakSevak,

Jarasingha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Puintala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

436 50552363 BANITA 

KANDAGARI

BPM, Chendika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Bada

Irukubadi(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

437 50552364 KIRANMAYEE

MOHANTY

ABPM,

Padmapur Deuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Baincha

Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

438 50552427 ABHILASH

PATTANAIK 

BPM, SANBARLI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Khanat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

439 50552433 GOUTTAM JENA BPM,

R.Jaganathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Badhapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

440 50552487 PRABHATI PUJARI ABPM, RAJPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Sadam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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441 50552541 BIMALA PUJARI ABPM, Soguru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Munjanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

442 50552545 PRIYANKA

PATNAIK

ABPM, Kusumi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Kongurukonda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

443 50552550 SWADHIN BEHERA ABPM, Gothina

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak, Banki

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

444 50552817 TARUN KUMAR

NAIK

DakSevak,

Dukura

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

DakSevak,

Bahanada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

445 50553169 PURNA CHANDRA

MAHAPATRA

BPM, Kamira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Ramchandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

446 50553321 Soumya Surabhika

Sahu

ABPM, Kumanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Sankapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

447 50553690 ANKITA

PRIYADARSINI

SAHOO

DakSevak,

Krishnanandapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

Raghunathpur

S.O

(Jagatsinghapur)(

Level 1-Slab 1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

448 50553694 RANJAN KUMAR

TUDU

ABPM, Padanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

Harichandanpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

449 50553903 DIBYAREKHA

SATAPATHY

DakSevak,

Duajhar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

DakSevak,

Humma

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

450 50553933 RAJESH GIRI ABPM, Charpali

barpali B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Kotapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

451 50553935 ANSHITA PATEL DakSevak,

Industrial Estate

Jharsuguda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Botalama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

452 50554387 LOPAMUDRA DAS DakSevak,

Marsaghai

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM,

Telengapentha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

453 50554480 SOUMEN

SARANGI

ABPM,

KHENTALO

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

BPM, Jharkata

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

454 50554975 BIBHUTI MANTRI BPM, Tikiripada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

BPM, Sidhamula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

455 50554981 LEEZA BEHERA DakSevak,

Baghiabahal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

CHADHEYAPALI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

456 50555004 LIZA SING BPM, Dagarpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Mahispata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

457 50555229 SATYAJIT SAHOO BPM,

PALAKUDAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM,

KUSUNPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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458 50555239 SUNIL KUMAR

JENA

ABPM,

MEGHPAL(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, KHOLA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

459 50555998 MANISHA RANI

DALAI

ABPM, Jahada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Kumbhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

460 50555999 APARNA NAYAK BPM, Ora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Dipideuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

461 50556008 PADMINI

DALABEHERA

BPM, Narayan

Prasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Petapanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

462 50556263 RAJESH KUMAR

DAS 

BPM, Kodipari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Hatikhulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

463 50556337 SHASHIKANTA

BAL

ABPM, Malada

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

DakSevak,

Dasarathpur

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

464 50556341 JAYANTA KUMAR

BARIK

ABPM, Manipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Kanrali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

465 50556351 ANJAN KHATI BPM, Kuleigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Aunlabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

466 50556616 MANAS RANJAN

BHOI

BPM, Babandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Gotamara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

467 50557006 RACHITA MALLICK BPM,

Bapalamendi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Mandakia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

468 50557050 PHULAMANI

SOREN

ABPM,

Kiarbanka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM,

Gholmuhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

469 50557761 SWARNNAPRAVA

BEHERA

ABPM,

KERMELABAHA

L(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Bholaghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

470 50558039 SABUJA BALAYA

PRADHAN

BPM, Jharkilinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Odasha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

471 50558212 SIBARAM SAHOO BPM,

Paikadharakote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Gumi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

472 50558303 ANKITA SAHOO ABPM,

Lalitapahandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division DakSevak,

Basudevpur S.O

(Puri)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

473 50558470 ASHARANEE JENA BPM,

Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Mohantipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

474 50558537 SAMBIT KUMAR

HAJIRA

DakSevak, Tiring

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

DakSevak,

Baisinga

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

475 50558587 DOLAMANI

MAHALIK

BPM, Baidyanath

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Amarpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

476 50559073 DURGA SANKAR BPM,

Parikhiti(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Penakham

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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477 50559574 PRADEEP DALAI ABPM,

Badakolkote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Pedakotturu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

478 50559872 SWAPNA PRIYA

MOHANTY

BPM, Desandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM,

Radhaballavpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

479 50559875 SONALI BEHERA BPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Kairapari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

480 50559876 SARMISTHA

SAHOO

BPM, Deriki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM,

CHHANCHUNIA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

481 50559905 SATYA RANJAN

PRADHAN

ABPM,

KANAPALI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Kendudiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

482 50560010 ANURADHA

MUDULI 

BPM,

TELONADIGAM

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, G.Nahalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

483 50560012 Nilam Pattanayak BPM, Golur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Mirzapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

484 50560141 PURNA CHANDRA

KISHAN

BPM, Mayurdima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Satkuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

485 50560185 SUBAS CHANDRA

BEHERA

ABPM,

Kuchipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Jhinkiria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

486 50560215 SUBHRANSHU

MOHAPATRA

BPM, Samakoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Kanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

487 50560280 RAHUL 

SATAPATHY

BPM, Dedhsuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Dengakarlakhunt

a B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

488 50560282 SASIREKHA

PRADHAN 

BPM, Latiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Rutungia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

489 50560295 GYANA RANJAN

PADHY 

BPM,

Manikyapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM, Sahaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

490 50560405 SHEKHAR TANTY BPM, Lachada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Gairbahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

491 50561295 KUNI MOHAPATRA ABPM,

Ghagarmunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Khuntakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

492 50562087 DINESH PATRA ABPM, Teresinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Tarakothi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

493 50562093 BISWAJIT PANI ABPM,

Sunarisikuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Alagum

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

494 50562105 ALOK JENA ABPM,

Mundapala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Sainkula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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495 50562304 AHALYA GIRI DakSevak,

Sukruli S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Haldibani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

496 50562305 SNEHALATA

KAMILA

ABPM, Soroda

Jashipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Sureidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

497 50562341 KANHU NAYAK DakSevak,

Khallikote

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

DakSevak,

Pratappur S.O

(Mayurbhanj)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

498 50562584 IPSITA

PATTANAYAK

BPM, Gundulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM,

Kachakhandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

499 50563201 T HEMANTH ABPM, Randiba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Saradapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

500 50563202 SUSANTA SAHOO ABPM,

Sarakima(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Brahmapura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

501 50563578 ABHILIPSA SAHOO BPM, Naktisimla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Mangalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

502 50564236 LILI DHIR ABPM,

Basantapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

DakSevak,

Ghatagaon

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

503 50564561 MUKESH BEHERA DakSevak, Angul

Bazar S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Kaluria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

504 50564693 TN SANGHAMITRA

PRIYADARS 

ABPM,

Chitabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Ambiki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

505 50564752 SONALI MISHRA ABPM, Namaro

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Bhatapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

506 50564779 SHUBHAKANSKSH

I SAHOO

ABPM,

Raghubari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Bariha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

507 50564781 GOWDO KARTIKO ABPM,

Mudumudia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Chinasari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

508 50564792 SANGITARANI

BHOI

BPM, Ghuchepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM,

BARMUNDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

509 50564848 SUBHA JENA ABPM, Lima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Ramnagar

Refugee Colony

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

510 50564998 RAHUL DIPANKAR

PRADHAN

BPM,

Saradhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Patalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

511 50565279 GIRISH CHANDRA

BESHRA

ABPM,

Panasudha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

DakSevak, Ada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

512 50565472 MONALISA LENKA BPM,

Sanmundhabani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM,

Gopamathura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

513 50565532 PRATYASA

PRIYADARSHINI

PRADHAN

BPM,

Badagualipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Jodumu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

514 50565620 SOUBHAGYA

PANDA

DakSevak,

Biridiroad

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM,

Debabumi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

515 50565734 RAJAT KISAN ABPM,

KHOLHABASA(L

evel 1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Tainsar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

516 50565999 SHUBHASMITA

CHHOTARAYA

ABPM,

Garhsanput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Turumal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

517 50567132 JAYURVED

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Rajborasamber

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, B.

Katapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

518 50567289 JAMUNASING

SARDAR

ABPM, Udranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Atta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

519 50567406 MAMATA JENA ABPM, Andrapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Krushnachandra

pur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

520 50567407 TAPASWINI

RAULO

BPM,

Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Jeerango

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

521 50567601 SUKANTI JENA BPM,

Baddharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Nichuapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

522 50567606 Janmejaya Sethi BPM,

Khuntapingu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM,

Padhiaripally

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

523 50567927 RAKESH KUMAR

MALLICK

DakSevak,

Chandanpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM, Jopan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

524 50568042 JAGAT JYOTI SHA ABPM,

Mishramala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Kantapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

525 50568254 SANGRAM

KESHARI BARIK

BPM, Badabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Mundigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

526 50568321 NAYANA SAHU BPM, Seepur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM,

Hanumanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

527 50568530 CHANDRAKANTA

DHAL

BPM, Nandaka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Jathia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

528 50568722 PRADHAN MARNDI BPM, Jhinkiria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Kumbhirda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

529 50568953 PUJARINEE

BEHERA

BPM, SADA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Talagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

530 50569011 SUBHALAXMI

NAYAK

ABPM, Nimasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM,

Charirakaba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

531 50569043 HIMADREE SAHU BPM,

FIRINGIMAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Dahigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

532 50569052 RANJAN

BADARAITA

DakSevak,

Rajsunakhala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Chandiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

533 50569236 MALAYA

KRUSHNA MALIK

BPM, Badpalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Wada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

534 50569253 LIPSITA DAS ABPM,

Padavalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Sanbelakuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

535 50569405 Ashutosh Panigrahi DakSevak, Aska

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Dhaninja

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

536 50569814 ROHAN KUMAR

BEHERA

BPM, Halanbhata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Gajbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

537 50569924 JYOTIRMAYI RAO ABPM,

A.Jambahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak, Bisra

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

538 50570285 GOBINDA  PANDA DakSevak,

Uppalada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Padmapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

539 50570341 BHAKTIPRIYA

BEHERA

BPM, Gangabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Kanpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

540 50570348 PURNA CHANDRA

CHALAN

ABPM, Konagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Bhansuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

541 50570705 SWAPNARANI DAS BPM,

Kapaleswar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

DakSevak,

Bajpur S.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

542 50574023 SUMITA DUTTA BPM, Salmundali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

DakSevak,

Haldipada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

543 50575967 NIBEDITA

PRADHAN

BPM, Bijipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

BPM, Kainjhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

544 50576235 JYOTSNARANI

NAIK

BPM, Rakama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

BPM, Soroda

Jashipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

545 50576668 MRUTYUNJAYA

SAHOO

BPM, Gopalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM,

BADAGOTHA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

546 50577261 SUNIL MURMU BPM,

Bhuianwash

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Bolaniposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
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Remark*

547 50577830 RAJENDRA

KUMAR SAHOO

BPM, Puinchha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Mulugaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

548 50579407 ELENJYOTI

SAHOO

ABPM,

Naktisimla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Rainrusinghpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

549 50579408 SUPRIYA SAMAL ABPM, Medana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Eranch

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

550 50579410 SATYARANJAN

SHAW

ABPM, Dhanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Adhuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

551 50579675 ABHIJIT JENA BPM,

Kunmendra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Dumerjore

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

552 50579857 ABHISHEK JERAI BPM, Raisuan

Patkholi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Jahanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

553 50580113 MANAS RANJAN

PADHI

BPM, Kalamati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM,

Paharsirgida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

554 50580168 PRIYATTAMA

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Sangadama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Keredi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

555 50580200 SATYAJIT BEHERA ABPM,

Shankarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Baluakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

556 50580317 JAYASHREE

PRADHAN

BPM,

KHARMUNDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Dadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

557 50580558 ROHIT RAY BPM, M.Beuinria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Gouduniduba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

558 50581555 MADHURIMA

DASH

ABPM,

BARIHAPALI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Kanheibindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

559 50582740 CHANCHALA DEBI

KANHAR

ABPM, Jamjhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Gochhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

560 50582745 ANKITA KUMARI

DAKUA

BPM, Krandibali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Bikrampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

561 50582750 BHARATI

MOHANTA

ABPM,

Nayakrihsnapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM, Junga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

562 50582979 PRANITA

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Palsijharan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Kainjhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

563 50582980 JINA JENA ABPM,

Madhupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Nagapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level
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& Level
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564 50582981 SUBHADRA NAIK DakSevak,

Bhawanipatna

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Tambachhoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

565 50583008 DIVYANANDO

BEHERA

ABPM, Maliput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Surangi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

566 50583421 ANANYA

MOHANTY

ABPM,

Mangalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

AYATPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

567 50583735 NAYAK RASHMITA BPM,

Dhanantara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Cheepi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

568 50583794 ROSHAN KUMAR 

SAHU

ABPM, Jahada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Bangarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

569 50583975 SANJUKTA

PRADHAN

BPM, Hukuma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division ABPM, Rudangia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

570 50584119 BIBEK 

PANIGRAHY

BPM,

Jhadabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Kharia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

571 50585160 RACHITA

PRIYADARSINI

PANDA

BPM, Parasara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Masinajoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

572 50585498 JEPANIEL SABAR ABPM,

Badagochha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Borada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

573 50585524 BHABANI KANHAR ABPM,

Gandisara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Badabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

574 50586149 BABULU MURMU BPM,

Taradapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Narangaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

575 50586287 SUSHANTA DEY ABPM, Ratanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM,

Madhopur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

576 50586305 SARITA SWAIN ABPM, Sunari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Bramhansailo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

577 50586769 PUSPANJALI

SWAIN

BPM, Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Kelo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

578 50586830 S  SIMANCHALA BPM, Turubudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

BPM,

Dengapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

579 50587141 SUCHISMITA DAS BPM,

Bhubanapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division BPM, Dumuka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

580 50587143 KALYANI DALAI BPM, Puhundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

DakSevak,

Bajpur S.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request
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581 50588400 MADHURI JOJO ABPM,

Kotsamalai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Gardega

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

582 50588546 PRAKASH KUMAR

PADHAN

BPM, Deoladiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Kumundi

(KHA) B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

583 50588916 SULOCHANA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Sikula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Melsikia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

584 50588928 DILLESWARA

NAYAKO

DakSevak,

Kukudakhandi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

DakSevak, RMS

AG

Division(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AG

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

585 50589345 BIBHU SUBUDHI BPM, Uma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM,

Manikagoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

586 50589346 MANAS MOHAN 

PRADHAN

BPM, Saramuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM,

Chapamanika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

587 50589848 CHINMAYEE

PALTASINGH

ABPM, Chanahat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Bentapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

588 50590371 RAMAKRISHNA

SIRIKA

BPM,

Dharampura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

DakSevak,

Randiahat

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

589 50590384 P SHUBHADA HOI BPM, Anlakuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM, Paunsia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

590 50590399 SASMITA SAHOO BPM, Balligada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Begunia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

591 50590403 SWARNAKANTI

PRADHAN

BPM, Hatimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Seskajodi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

592 50591139 SANJIT DANDPAT ABPM, Sunger

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Kalyani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

593 50591319 SUDHIR KUMAR

BHUYAN

BPM, Polama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Jatra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

594 50591752 SUBHASANKET

MOHANTY

ABPM, Sardola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM,

Goudunipadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

595 50591999 SUCHISMITA

SHUKLA

ABPM,

Talagopabindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

DakSevak,

Guamal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

596 50592038 PRIYADARSHINI

MISHRA

ABPM, Garidi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Rua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

597 50592039 GEETARANI

SAHOO

ABPM, Kaploda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Betada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

598 50592167 RASHMITA

BEHERA

BPM, Salemudga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Salepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

599 50592348 MRUTUNJAY

JYOTISHI

ABPM, Jarda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Banki

Bazar B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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and Level
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600 50592464 BIPLAB SARKAR BPM, Hatibari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM,

Mahadeiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

601 50592465 SAUBHAGYA

RANJAN

PRADHAN

BPM, Badel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM,

Dolimamudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

602 50592469 BEHERA

RAVINDRA

BPM,

Dandamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Burjapadu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

603 50592475 PRANGNYAPARA

MITA KABI

ABPM, Jadapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Korkora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

604 50592480 MONALISA

MALLICK

ABPM, Habaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Tillory

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

605 50592568 SAUMYARANJAN

DAS

BPM, Totopara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Mudusuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

606 50592643 BADAL NAYAK BPM, Pimpal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

DakSevak,

Phulbani

H.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

607 50592748 DEBASHREE DAS DakSevak,

Kakatpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division DakSevak,

Gabakunda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

608 50592749 KARNA MURMU ABPM,

Garhkarmala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Bholabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

609 50592905 KIRANBALA ROUT ABPM,

Badabadangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Merikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

610 50592936 ABHILIPSA SAHOO BPM, Renga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Sompur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

611 50593096 ANJALI KHATUA DakSevak,

Guamal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM, Barsar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

612 50593136 SHUBHASANKETH BPM, Bahabal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Sainkula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

613 50593849 SITAMANI SOREN BPM, Himitira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Sogar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

614 50594047 ASHISH KUMAR

DHAL

DakSevak,

Brahmakundi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM, Palasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

615 50594206 RAJESH SETHI BPM, Mundiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Durgadevi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

616 50594209 KABITA PADHAN DakSevak, Bodili

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Nabarangpur

Bazar S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

617 50594558 BILOCHANA

PRADHAN

BPM, Madhupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Adasipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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618 50594649 RAJASHREE

BEHERA

BPM, Chuapani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Tilapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

619 50594719 PRATIKSHYA

MISHRA

ABPM,

Bhagibindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

DakSevak, K I I T

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

620 50595806 SANKAR BEHERA DakSevak,

Dharakote

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Sidheswara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

621 50595807 BAIKUNTHANATH

SAHU

ABPM, Sunapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division DakSevak,

Burupada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

622 50596047 SRADHANANDA

NAYAK

ABPM, Bimla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, SISUA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

623 50596204 RAJESH

PATTANAIK

ABPM, Kalam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Golagola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

624 50596281 ASUTOSH PADHY ABPM,

Gochabadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM,

Chatamundali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

625 50596303 MADHABINI

MALLICK

BPM, Lakhbahali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Mahallickpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

626 50596319 DEBAPRASAD

ROUT

BPM, B.Alubadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM,

KANHEIGOLA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

627 50596345 MAHESWAR SETHI BPM, Alladigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

ABPM, Alladigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

628 50596820 HANSURAJ NAG ABPM, Agren

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Benaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

629 50596983 SARITA MALLIK BPM, Ambagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM,

Murusundhi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

630 50597087 BHAGYABATI

PRADHAN

ABPM, Chahaka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Banjamaha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

631 50597307 PANDA POOJA ABPM, Birikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Balikuda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

632 50597337 SAMAL SANTOSH

KUMAR

ABPM,

Panigonda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Jangalpadu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

633 50597346 SASMITA PANDA BPM, Khandava

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, L.N.Pur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

634 50597550 ROJALIN DAS ABPM, Balisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Sayedpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

635 50597659 SWAGATIKA

MOHANTY

DakSevak,

Banigochha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM, Jaripada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request
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636 50597661 TRINATH KUMAR

DALAI

DakSevak,

Chandapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Sanatulabi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

637 50597947 SMRUTI RANJAN

GHOSH

ABPM, Dabuna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

DakSevak,

Ghatagaon

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

638 50597951 JASMIN BAGH ABPM,

Kumbahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Hirakud

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

639 50597963 SUKUMARI

KANHAR

ABPM, Uchhula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Dadakangia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

640 50597965 BASANTI MALLICK ABPM,

Kashibahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

DakSevak,

Phulbani

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

641 50598333 RAJNARAYAN

NAYAK

ABPM,

Paradeepgarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM,

SUKLESWAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

642 50598360 REETANJALI NAIK ABPM,

Badchhatrang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Pandigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

643 50598363 JYOTIRMAYEE

PANDIT

BPM, Habaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

DakSevak,

Haldipada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

644 50598364 PADMABATI

DEBANATH

ABPM, Silat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Sahusahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

645 50598414 BHARATI KISHAN ABPM,

Jhenjakapita

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, G.

Tumulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

646 50598857 NIHAR RANJAN

PARHI

BPM,

Bhugudakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

BPM,

Arjunbindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

647 50598966 MADHUSMITA

PATRA

ABPM, Baliapata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Dhabalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

648 50599475 BISWAJIT BARAL ABPM,

Parajabadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Kahala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

649 50599476 SEKHAR KATAM ABPM, Mosigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Nallagunthi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

650 50599477 PRABHA NAYAK ABPM,

Pedawada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Gupti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

651 50599481 DHANANJAYA

MAJHI

DakSevak,

Jeypore(K) R.S.

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Jarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

652 50599483 SURYAKANTI

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Borigumma

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Saraswatipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request
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653 50599670 NAMITA NAYAK BPM, Jamuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM, Jitanaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

654 50599705 PRAMOD KUMAR

DAS

BPM, Similipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Rangapani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

655 50600025 SWARNAPRAVA

PATI

BPM, Bhainsatal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Khajuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

656 50600072 SHUBHASHIS NAIK BPM, SAGAJURI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, KANBAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

657 50600073 SUBHAM

KUMBHAR

BPM,

SULIADADAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak, Burla

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

658 50600899 TRUPTIMAYEE

SIKANDAR

ABPM,

SULIADADAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Badbausen

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

659 50601059 NILA  MAJHI BPM,

Chikalchuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Kermeli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

660 50601061 TRIBHUBAN NAG BPM, Khadupani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Mahima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

661 50601077 BARUN  MAJHI BPM, Redhamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Chingudighai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

662 50601129 CHINMAYA

KHUNTIA

ABPM, Jamgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Hundapalasapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

663 50601131 SAYANTI

PRADHAN

BPM, Marguma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Hatimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

664 50602126 SRADHASUMAN

MISHRA

BPM, Jammi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Atal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

665 50602251 SIMANCHAL

PRADHAN

BPM, Garlagudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Salaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

666 50602302 APTO SONALI ABPM,

Hanumanthpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Uppalada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

667 50602377 NIKITA SINGH DakSevak,

Churapali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM,

Deshbhatli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

668 50602442 JUGESH

CHHATRIA

BPM, Lahadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Sirjapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

669 50602446 SUMITRA DAS ABPM, Raisuan

Patkholi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Badadumuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

670 50602537 RANI KAR BPM, Debasthali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

DakSevak,

Darada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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671 50602671 LINGARAJ

SATPATHY

BPM, Ramlata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Sadamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

672 50602679 LENKA GANESH BPM, Baradali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM,

Talatampara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

673 50602682 RAJASHREE

PADHI

BPM,

Gandharibhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Bolosara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

674 50602720 SAADIYA RAZA BPM, Taranel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Jaida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

675 50602721 ANITA DAS BPM,

Dhamankata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, B. Chhelia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

676 50602722 RUDRAMANI

BEHERA

BPM, Bardanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Borpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

677 50602744 SOUMYARANJAN

PARIDA

BPM, Benaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Daduan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

678 50602754 SONALI PRUSTY BPM, Dimiripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Baradabilli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

679 50602788 PRAVAKAR

MALLICK

BPM, Tudungi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

BPM, Kasabasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

680 50602793 SAPAN JAISWAL ABPM,

Magarkunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Mochida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

681 50602799 SUBHASHREE

SAMAL

ABPM, Salimi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Gurudijhatia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

682 50602801 NIRUPAMA TANTI ABPM,

Upargadala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Kumuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

683 50602804 DEEPENDU

BISWAS

ABPM,

Sorisapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Bhejaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

684 50602808 SUBHASMITA

PRIYADARSINI

ABPM, Ranjiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

TOTAPADA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

685 50602815 RATNAKAR MAJHI ABPM, Janturai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Mantriguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

686 50602821 SHUBHA KUMAR

DEY

BPM,

Singavaram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Jaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

687 50602823 BISWOJIT PATRA ABPM,

Kankaraipoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Bad Dalki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

688 50602825 SUBHASMITA

JENA

ABPM, Sikatpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Similipader

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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and Level
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689 50602830 ANANYA PARIMITA

SAHU

ABPM, Kuhudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Renaglipali Canal

 Colony 

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

690 50602864 SATYAJIT NAYAK ABPM,

Jhuntamara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Khalamada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

691 50602975 MUKTARANI

DARAI

BPM, Nandijhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Chipinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

692 50603006 KALI ACHARYA BPM,

Beheraguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Kutrukhamar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

693 50603032 SUSMITA SAHU BPM, Nerudupali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM,

Baradiharikunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

694 50603036 RANIMA PRADHAN BPM, Anibirida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Padarpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

695 50603043 DEBASHIS

BEHERA

ABPM, Silakota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Khadimahara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

696 50603045 ASHUTOSH JENA ABPM, Arabeti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Mancheswar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

697 50603047 BISWARANJAN

MALLICK

BPM, Jantri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Banshipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

698 50603380 KAILASH MAUDI ABPM,

Baharaduluki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Seranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

699 50603507 SASWATI NAYAK BPM, Barakuthuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Manijanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

700 50603511 PRIYADARSINI

NANDA

BPM,

Gharelmunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Balidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

701 50603513 RANCHANI

KANHAR

ABPM,

Dhendkuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

DakSevak,

Phulbani

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

702 50603523 MIHIRENDRA

BEURA

ABPM,

Gharelmunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Tentol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

703 50603531 BANAPRIYA

BISWAL

BPM, Barahala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

704 50604360 BHAGYASHREE

JENA

BPM, Chhelia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM,

Narasingpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

705 50604921 SUSHANTA SANTA BPM, Kacheli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Phupugam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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and Level
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706 50604922 SIDHANTA

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Similipader

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Bimalabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

707 50604928 MAHESWAR

MADHI

ABPM,

Wallampali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Tandabai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

708 50604931 AMISHA JENA ABPM, Kongora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Sahaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

709 50604936 DIBYARANJAN

MOHAPATRA

ABPM,

Jamadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Kundulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

710 50605026 KANHA NAIK BPM, Haldijharan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Dumabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

711 50605267 BIKRAM PRADHAN ABPM,

Hatimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Talagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

712 50605268 RASMIREKHA

PATTANAYAK

BPM, Kaichuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Udiapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

713 50605270 MUKUNDA MAJHI BPM, Palki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Purunaguma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

714 50605382 MAMATA

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Butukhaman

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

DakSevak,

Digapahandi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

715 50605983 BIJAYALAXMI

SWAIN

ABPM,

Dandrabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Tiadisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

716 50605987 ANITA JENA ABPM, Taber

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Ghanteswar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

717 50605992 JYOTIRMAYEE

DIPTIPRAVA

MALLICK

ABPM,

Ghusumpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Nahabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

718 50605994 PRAMILA

BADNAYAK

ABPM,

Hanjariaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

719 50605995 PUJALI RANA ABPM,

Hanjariaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Majhiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

720 50605996 SUSMITA GARU ABPM, Jantri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Karanpalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

721 50605997 RAJAT PRADHAN BPM, Janturai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Baringi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

722 50605998 MANAS RANJAN

PANDA

BPM,

Kankaraipoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Tinigharia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

723 50606392 RAKESH KUMAR

TIRIA

ABPM, Delang

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Barehipani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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724 50606722 SAIPRAJNA

PATRA

ABPM, Attigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Atto

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

725 50606753 SWASTIK KUMAR

BEHERA

ABPM, Lodra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Karlapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

726 50606966 JYOTSNARANI

BEHERA

BPM, Beruguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Kaladahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

727 50607059 KABITA KHADIA ABPM,

Podapadara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Badjob

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

728 50607060 SATYABRAT JENA ABPM, Kutigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Aliabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

729 50607089 BADAL  PANI BPM, Landubari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Dumurineli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

730 50607091 MANIKA PARIDA BPM, Pukura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Srirampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

731 50607489 RASHMITA LUGUN BPM,

Kantamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Bonaikela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

732 50608816 PANDAB TIRIA BPM,

Golabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Nuagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

733 50608897 ARABINDA BHOI BPM, Suliamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Saranda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

734 50608900 RITUPARNA SAHU BPM, Karla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM,

Bhundimuhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

735 50609359 MINATI HANSDAH ABPM, Keranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

ABPM, Malipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

736 50609410 NRUSINGHA

PRASAD

TRIPATHY

BPM, Kanjamai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM,

Nijigarhtapang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

737 50609424 ASHUTOSH SAHU BPM, Sadangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Bantol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

738 50609433 BISHNU

PRATIHARI

ABPM, Naktikani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Nachuni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

739 50609437 DEKANTA BHOI ABPM, Bhaosil

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Mangalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

740 50609441 SHIBANI

PRIYADARSHINI

ROUT

ABPM, Dumeri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Birikala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

741 50609442 PRAKASINI

SATNAMI

ABPM, Palki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Meriabandhali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

742 50609566 MANAS MALLICK ABPM,

Sorisapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Khalana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

743 50609567 DEBABRATA NAIK BPM, Totabalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM,

Kochilaghaty

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

744 50609571 SUBASINI KHARA ABPM,

Nanamanjari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Dongra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

745 50609572 BIMALA KANHAR BPM, Sailuru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Kumari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

746 50609575 KISHAN DURUA ABPM, Arabeti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

747 50609576 RAMASINGH

MUNDA

ABPM,

Bachilipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Badadumuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

748 50609581 BARSHA

PRIYADARSHINI

PRADHAN

BPM,

Nanamanjari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Charada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

749 50609583 MOHANSING

GOND

BPM, Similipader

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Gona

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

750 50609584 MANASI DAS BPM, Taber

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Kadakala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

751 50609604 BIKASH SENAPATI ABPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Ranganipatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

752 50609717 NABINA MAJHI ABPM, Jabagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Bandigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

753 50610149 JITEN

BIRGANTHIA

ABPM, Kunjam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Lanjiberna

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

754 50610238 POOJARANI

MALLICK

DakSevak,

Olavar S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Banko

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

755 50610368 NAVEEN MAJHI BPM, Arakhapedi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Bhoimada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

756 50611149 SUPRIYA SAHOO ABPM,

Kachalekha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Kutrukhamar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

757 50611153 SAMIR PADHI ABPM,

Dandpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Rengali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

758 50611155 SUBHASHIS

MOHAPATRA

ABPM,

Pindapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Dosinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

759 50612199 PURNIMA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Palki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Madhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

760 50612201 RAVINDRA NAG ABPM, Marding

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Karlapat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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761 50612222 DEEPALI

DEBASMITA

SETHY

BPM, Pabitrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Basoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

762 50612382 BASUDEV MISHRA BPM, Majhiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Budhamba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

763 50612383 TAPAS KUMAR

NAIK

BPM, Jalakhura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM,

Kundheigola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

764 50612385 A KRISHNA RAO

ACHARY

ABPM, Pukura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Ankorada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

765 50612525 ARCHANA

MAHAPATRA

BPM,

Bhitarkarmari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM,

Mahadevbasta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

766 50612675 PRATIVA MANDAL BPM, Bijapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Bahalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

767 50613297 SMRUTI SNEHA

PADHY

BPM, Bageiju

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM,

Bahadapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

768 50613316 SONALI DAS BPM, Gundri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Suhagpura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

769 50613847 JAYPRAKASH

PATRA

DakSevak, SRO

Rayagada(K)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

BG Division ABPM,

Budhikhamari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

770 50613883 SANTRASI

SANTOSH NAIKO

ABPM, Baradali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM,

Jalantrakota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

771 50613987 AMOSH RAITA ABPM, Kulasar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM, Gumigura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

772 50614200 DEEPAK KUMAR

PANDA

BPM, Badangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM,

Pallisaradhi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

773 50614231 DEBIKA JENA BPM, TALAB

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Kalakala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

774 50614302 DIPANJALI KALO BPM, Biripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Baliturei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

775 50614777 SOMESH BADTIYA BPM, Kusumdegi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

BPM, Barghat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

776 50615939 DULARI SOREN ABPM,

Mathatentulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Kainta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

777 50615951 SONALI NAIK ABPM, Guapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Kumursinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

778 50615978 TUSHAR RANJAN

RANA

BPM, Sihini

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM,

Mahulbahali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

779 50616637 BEHERA POPI BPM, Jarada

Ankuli B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Berhampur

Division

DakSevak,

Ichchapuram

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request
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780 50616988 MAHIMA

DANDASENA

BPM, Dungri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Kinaloi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

781 50617075 SANITRA DALAI BPM, Taranga

Sagarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

ABPM, Ratalang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

782 50617355 PRADEEP DOLAI ABPM, Chirma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Keradango

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

783 50617358 ABHINABA KUMAR

SINGH

ABPM,

Muttahandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Chadeipank

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

784 50617365 GOURAB DEY BPM,

Dolimamudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Badel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

785 50617368 KANDHEI

DANDAPAT

ABPM,

Nanamanjari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Isanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

786 50617369 RASHMITA PETIA ABPM,

Dandalagundhi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Umbel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

787 50617370 DINESWARI KALO BPM,

GAMBHARIBER

NI B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Mosabira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

788 50617461 SATYAJIT BARIK BPM, Melghara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Kuliamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

789 50617462 HARISH MAJHI BPM, Pengdhusi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

J.Raiboga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

790 50617465 LOKANATH MALIK BPM, Taramundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Salijanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

791 50617690 SONU KUMAR

JENA

ABPM,

Badpodaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Kumundi

(KHA) B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

792 50617694 RANJITA NAYAK ABPM,

Arakhapedi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Chapamanika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

793 50617696 SUNITA MUNDA ABPM, Tadadei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Chauthia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

794 50617697 LUKESWARI BHOI BPM,

Bandhakona

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Gochadangen

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

795 50617789 RAJKUMAR

PRUSETH

ABPM,

Lankahuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Baladmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

796 50617851 PRATAP KUMAR

KULHARI

BPM, Bhejiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Khuluda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

797 50617852 RASHMITA JENA BPM, Dundelmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Chingersar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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798 50617854 NIRLIPTA ROUT ABPM, Titijhola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Karanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

799 50617858 GOPINATHA

PATRA

BPM, Kaleigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Madanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

800 50617933 PRASANJIT

PRADHAN

BPM,

Kechopakhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Kudupanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

801 50617986 SUMAN MALLICK ABPM,

Kumpapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Puhundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

802 50618068 SMRUTIRANJAN

PARIDA

ABPM, Kelo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

DakSevak,

SUNGUDA

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

803 50618113 BISWAJEET

BEHERA

BPM, Jiragan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Bhandagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

804 50618122 BHUBUNI GOUDO ABPM, Badfurla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Sindhiba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

805 50618152 SUBHAM

BIGNESWAR

ROUT

DakSevak,

Chandipur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Patiamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

806 50618376 BHAGYASHREE

JENA

ABPM, Dumeri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Ghodabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

807 50618398 JEEVAN SAVARA ABPM,

Bundelguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Valada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

808 50618453 BISWARANJAN

BARIK

BPM,

Gadgadabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM,

Bhursaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

809 50619164 DEBASHISH NAIK BPM, Jitanaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Jamuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

810 50619210 BIJAYA KUMAR

PANDA

BPM, Antara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

BPM, Piripur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

811 50620378 SRIYA

SUBHASREE

SATAPATHY

ABPM, Sadam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Bramhansailo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

812 50620386 BIMAL NAIK ABPM,

Dukulikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Mahulpatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

813 50620390 SASWAT

TRIPATHY

ABPM, Kumuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Balarampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

814 50620391 SUSIL RANJAN

SENAPATI

ABPM, Mohanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Derunia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

815 50620392 HIMANSU SEKHAR

DEHURY

ABPM, Raniguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Bijigol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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816 50620431 ANU ROUT ABPM,

Krishnanagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM,

Oudapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

817 50620489 RIKI SAHU BPM,

Chhamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

BPM, Paktia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

818 50620581 TOFAN RANJAN

PRADHAN

BPM,

Ganeswarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Bajrakote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

819 50620586 SUBHANKAR

PANIGRAHI

BPM,

Khambeswaripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Ambapunja

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

820 50620744 BIRANCHI KUMAR

JENA

BPM, HATIGAM

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Bubei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

821 50620748 NAINA JAGADEV ABPM, Latalaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

ABPM, Tipuri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

822 50620895 SRILEKHA SAHU BPM, Burudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM,

Chirakipadasasa

n B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

823 50620925 SUBHADRA

KANHAR

ABPM,

Chichiaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Gugurumaha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

824 50620927 ASHUTOSH

BEHERA

ABPM,

Kanagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Viligram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

825 50621011 MUKESH GOUDA BPM, Ashokapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Gobara

Dengapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

826 50621043 SUDEEPTA

SHEKHAR

PRADHAN

BPM, Soleguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Rambhei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

827 50621045 SITAKANTA BARIK ABPM, Uskuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM,

Chandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

828 50621071 PRATYUSH

MOHANTY

BPM, Maradi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Athantar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

829 50621083 MANISH MEHER ABPM, Siranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

BADBRAHAMAN

I B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

830 50621084 BARSA RANI

PANDA

ABPM,

Uparmadhuguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Banamali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

831 50621086 JHANSEE BEHERA BPM,

Gumudumaha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Alibada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

832 50621089 PRIYANKA SAHOO BPM, Tarlangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Hariharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

833 50621124 RAJ PADHY BPM, Srambi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Goudagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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834 50621284 UGRESAN DALEI ABPM, Bedeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM,

Kumbhirda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

835 50621317 SAMBIT KUMAR

SAGAR

BPM, Dahigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM,

FIRINGIMAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

836 50621586 TAPAS TARAI BPM, Landabali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

BPM, Gobinda

Bidyadharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

837 50622533 NIHARIKA DAS BPM, Badramloi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

BPM, Bhairipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

838 50622976 MAMATA TUDU BPM,

Raghunathpur K

Patna B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Athapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

839 50623025 KANHA MAHANA ABPM, Laimura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Aniapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle On request

840 50623613 GOLAK

SATAPATHY

BPM, Bhulda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

ABPM,

Sarsankha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

841 50623652 PURUSOTTAM

PADHAN

ABPM,

Khuntipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, DALAB

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

842 50623653 SOUBHAGYA

DIXIT

ABPM,

R.Jaganathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Tilda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

843 50623657 DEEPAK MISHRA DakSevak,

Papadahandi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Govindpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

844 50623659 GANTA KUNNA ABPM,

B.Gumuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Ichchapuram

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Srikakulam

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

845 50623664 MONALI BARIK ABPM,

HATIBEDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Baunsda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

846 50624219 PAYAL RANI

KHATEI

BPM, Sidhanoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division BPM, Barida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

847 50624885 JAYAPRAKASH

SAHOO

BPM, Geranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM,

Chalunigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

848 50624962 SUBHAMAY JENA BPM, Khambesi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Kaithagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

849 50624963 SAVARA SUNITHA ABPM, Dukum

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Garabandha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

850 50625425 BASANTI

MARANDI

BPM,

Tilotamadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

DakSevak,

Mangalpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request
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851 50625508 SAROJ KUMAR

JENA

ABPM, Mantiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Bilikana

(Gopalpur)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

852 50625657 MANORANJAN

GARNAYAK

BPM, Cheliamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Biru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

853 50625696 SAI RAM

PANIGRAHI

BPM, Panasput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Jujhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

854 50625697 SRIMA

PRIYADARSINI

GANTAYAT

BPM, Silakota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Sikula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

855 50625698 RAJESH GADTIA ABPM,

Parajadeopalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Jhilminda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

856 50625714 SAROJ KUMAR

PRADHAN

BPM, Tanugola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

BPM, Rada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

857 50625948 SABAR LAJARU ABPM,

Saradhapur(Leve

l 1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Garabandha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

858 50625952 KALINGA  SAHOO ABPM,

Bhitarguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Urukela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

859 50625980 GEETANJALI

PRADHAN

ABPM, Sankuru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division ABPM, Tilapanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

860 50626220 KRUSHNA

CHANDRA GHOSH

BPM, Manpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Danar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

861 50626221 BISWARANJAN

MISHRA

BPM,

Girischandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Baulpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

862 50626286 JYOTI RANJAN

PATEL

BPM, Haramal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Bandigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

863 50626310 NILISH BHUSAN

PATTANAIK

ABPM, Bindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division ABPM,

Garhbadaput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

864 50626852 TRILOCHANA

KHATUA

BPM,

Saradhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Khannagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

865 50626859 DEEPANJALI

SAHU

DakSevak,

Kujang S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Kantapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

866 50626865 ASHISH TRIPATHY BPM, Matia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM,

Kushadhipa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

867 50627336 PRADEEP NAIK ABPM,

Kamagada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Tikiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

868 50627852 SUKADEV

HANSDAH

ABPM, Kamarda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Baragoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

869 50628566 DEBASISH NAIK BPM, Badimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Gambhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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870 50628940 GODABARISH

KARNA

BPM,

Mundipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM,

Sangochhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

871 50629027 SONALI GIRI ABPM, Mokiya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Paramanandapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

872 50629032 BALARAM SAHOO ABPM, Bhatigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, ARILO

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

873 50629040 HIMANSHU

SEKHAR MUDULI

DakSevak,

Onukadeli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Ghoradia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

874 50629041 SRADHANJALI

PATTNAIK

ABPM,

Anakabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Kalyanapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

875 50629062 MAGUNI ROUT BPM, Mandura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Uttarkulhat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

876 50629107 JAGANNATH NAIK ABPM, Podadiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

ABPM, Silfodi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

877 50630273 SATRUJIT SAHOO DakSevak,

Rameswar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Badakhali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

878 50630479 MAINA HEMBRAM ABPM,

Gayalbanka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Kaliahata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

879 50630670 JANHABI DUNGRI ABPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Kendupati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

880 50631156 DEBASISH

SAMANTARAYA

BPM, Biruligada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

DakSevak,

Lanjipalli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

881 50631167 BISWAJIT

PANIGRAHI

ABPM,

Kontagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Naikanidihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

882 50631221 SRIKANTA BIDIKA ABPM, K.Kota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Halva

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

883 50631222 GAYATRI

MOHANTY

BPM, Demagudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Chitreswari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

884 50631224 AJIT PRASKA BPM, Budubali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM,

Dumuriguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

885 50631241 GHASIRAM TUDU BPM, Satabhaya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

BPM, Katuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

886 50631243 RAJLAXMI NAYAK BPM, Sikudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Kalapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

887 50631362 CHANDRAKANTA

SWAIN

BPM, Lipinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM,

BANIAKILINDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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888 50631515 BINAPANI SAMAL ABPM,

PODAMARAI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

DakSevak, Utkal

University

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle On request

889 50631521 SARADA   BEHERA ABPM,

PRAHARRAJPU

R B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

ABPM,

BASUDEVPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

890 50631738 PRADEEP KUMAR

DALAI

ABPM, Putungi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM,

Kulurukumpa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

891 50631872 ANIL KUMAR

MUNDA

ABPM, Himitira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Muktapasi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

892 50631876 URMILA MALLICK ABPM, Guneibil

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM,

Mantarbadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle On request

893 50631962 BARSARANI ROUT BPM, Kalapathar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Ghasian

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

894 50631981 SUBODHA

CHANDRA

PATTANAYAK

BPM, Viruda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

BPM, Patenigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

895 50632379 SUVENDU SAHOO ABPM, Kotipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

DakSevak,

Naikanidihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

896 50632384 CHAMPA

HANSDAH

ABPM,

Kalohuru(Kelehur

u) B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Nuniagoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

897 50632386 SOURAV RANJAN

BEHERA

ABPM,

Rajakhama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Benagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

898 50632387 SUHASINI BEHERA ABPM, Gatuguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Godagovindapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

899 50632402 AMIT NAYAK ABPM, Buduli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Dublagadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

900 50632619 PRAKASH

CHANDRA

SINGHBHOI

BPM,

Chadeipank

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Bandupala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

901 50632621 MOUSUMI NAYAK BPM,

Kenghriapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Kulundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

902 50632623 SIKHA SAHOO ABPM,

Badbhainro

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

ABPM, Nalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

903 50633205 SUDHIR PRADHAN ABPM,

Malijubang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Badakumari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

904 50633206 PAPURAJ

MAHANANDA

DakSevak, Narla

Road S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM, Sadamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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905 50633242 MALAYA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Marati

guda B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM,

Madhabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

906 50633280 PRADYOT KUMAR

BEHERA

BPM, Marati

guda B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rayagada

Division

BPM, Kankalu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

907 50633888 ASISH KUMAR

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Barahapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

ABPM, Podasul

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

908 50633933 BADRINATH DASH ABPM,

Lakhanapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

DakSevak,

Baragam

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle On request

909 50634098 SUJATA SAHU BPM, Saplata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Tarakote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

910 50634472 BHABANI SANKAR

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Semiliguda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Patkhalia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle On request

911 50634473 RAJATA KUMAR

DHAL

ABPM, Khudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

DakSevak,

Sasan Rs

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

912 50634474 MADHUSMITA

SAHOO

BPM, Dudhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Apandara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

913 50634600 LIPA AMAT ABPM, Dungri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

DakSevak,

Belpahar Rs

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

914 50634963 SUJIT MANTRY DakSevak,

K.Singhpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Kaliahata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

915 50634967 SASMITA SOREN ABPM,

Puspanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

ABPM, Singpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle On request

916 50635648 MAMATA SAHOO BPM, Maliput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

ABPM,

Mandrukula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

917 50636045 BISWARUPA

SAMAL

DakSevak,

Hemgir

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

DakSevak,

Dhanmandal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

918 50636074 AMRITA ROUT ABPM, Kelo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM, Sadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle On request

919 50636075 CHANDRA KANTA

MAJHI

ABPM, S.Bolang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

ABPM,

Mayurdima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

920 50636589 KIRANSINGH

JAMUNDA

ABPM, Kurunti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

ABPM, Fatehpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle On request

921 50637086 PRADYUMNA

MEHER

BPM, Siluan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM, Arjunpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

922 50637852 ARUN PING DakSevak,

Purunagarh

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM, Thebra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request
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923 50637898 RAJALAXMI

MOHAPATRA

BPM, Temurupali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

BPM, Muninda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

924 50638039 SATYAJIT MISHRA ABPM,

Chhatghar

Forestbeat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Parang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle On request

925 50638206 MAHESWAR

MARNDI

BPM, Rohia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

DakSevak,

Bhandari Pokhari

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle On request

926 50638431 RAKHI GOUDO ABPM,

Barakuthuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

DakSevak,

Kashinagar S.O

Gajapati(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle On request

927 50640050 SHUBHRANSU

SAHOO

ABPM,

Beheraguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

ABPM,

Gadisagoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle On request

928 50640394 SHRAVAN KUMAR

DAKUA

ABPM, Buriapaju

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

ABPM, Similisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle On request

929 50640578 MANORAMA

KISHAN

DakSevak,

Asurali S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhadrak

Division

ABPM,

Govindpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle On request

930 50641198 BINAYAK

PAIKARAY

ABPM, Salki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

ABPM, Banra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle On request

931 50641917 SUMAN KUMAR

GHOSH

ABPM, OUTAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

ABPM,

Shyamsundarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

932 50648234 Adarsh Putel BPM, Karamtala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

BPM,

Bichhubahali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle On request

933 50650199 Manas Meher BPM, Kalam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Malgund

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle On request

934 50650961 Sahil Mandala BPM, Balsi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

BPM, Bhikaripalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle On request

935 50654370 TANMAYA

CHANDA

BPM, Mahispata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

BPM, Dagarpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

936 50658254 SADANANDA

KAMILA

BPM,

Gadapalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

BPM,

Sadanandapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

937 50662262 CHAITANYA 

MUNDA

ABPM, Dhaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

ABPM, Raikala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

938 50666426 PRAMOD

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Raruan

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Dubsahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle On request

939 50666428 BISWARANJAN

PRADHAN

ABPM, Raikala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

ABPM, Dhaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

940 50670846 Sudhanshu Panda ABPM,

Nallagunthi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

ABPM, Mosigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

941 50673588 Dibyalochan Behera BPM,

Paharsirgida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

BPM, Kalamati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

942 50679361 JAYANTA NAYAK DakSevak,

Kishoreganj

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

ABPM, Ghantua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle Mutual

[*same report in the portal for Dte/Circle/RO/DN with relieving/joining status updation time to time in remark column]

Summary:

Circle Name Count

Odisha Circle 931

Chhattisgarh Circle 1

Jharkhand Circle 2

Andhra Pradesh Circle 8



Part B (Inward Transfer)

The approval of the Competent Authority is hereby conveyed for the GDS Rule-3 transfer of the following GDS as
detailed below: -

S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

1 50043388 ITISHREE

SAHOO

BPM, Sailo

Jharpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Satyabhamapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

2 50043408 SAMIRA 

DEBATA

DakSevak,

Pattapole

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Gopalpur S.O

(Cuttack)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

3 50049015 DIPAK SWAIN DakSevak, SRO

Balasore(Level

2-Slab 2)

N Division Odisha Circle BPM,

Ramakrishnapur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

4 50050478 DASARATHI

MAJHI

ABPM, Churagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Pratappur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

5 50050700 UTTAM MAJHI ABPM, Bhurtigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Belkhandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

6 50055176 DALIBALA

SAHOO

BPM, Karanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kumanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

7 50055261 BISHWAJIT

SAHU

BPM, Kendupada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kankadahad

Sadar B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

8 50055331 KSHIRASINDH

U NAYAK

ABPM, Saida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bandhabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

9 50055506 HARIHAR

NAYAK

ABPM, Nakchi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Raniakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

10 50064377 SIDHESWAR

SAHU

BPM, Kanabhaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Jharapari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

11 50064507 MAMI KUMARI

SAHU

BPM, Sarabhimpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Gadadharprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

12 50064511 JAGANNATH

BEHERA

BPM, Jugudi

Balabhadrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Duduburi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

13 50064727 SANKAR

BISHOYI

BPM, Bijaya

Lakshmi Saran Pur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle DakSevak, HRO

Berhampur(Level

1-Slab 2)

BG Division On request

14 50069390 MONALISA

PATI

ABPM, Nadigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Govindapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

15 50069401 KUNJA

BASULIA

BPM, Satkosia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual

16 50069491 GAYATRI

SAHOO

BPM, Kalamegha

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Aleikera

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

17 50069783 RINUMAYEE

GOUDA

BPM, Merdakatia

Chhak B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Balitutha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

18 50069787 RAMACHAND

RA MUNDA

BPM, Jhalpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Balibaruan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

19 50069969 INDRAMANI

DAS

ABPM, Ardaulia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kamalpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

20 50070019 SUSHANTA

MARANDI

BPM, Kora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Patpur B.O

(Udala

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

21 50070206 AMARENDRA

NAYAK

ABPM, Iswarpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Paripada

Nizampur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

22 50070346 KALANDI

CHARAN

MALLICK

BPM, Sakuntalapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Barchana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

23 50076659 ALEKHA

KUANR

BPM, Kukurahad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Turekela

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

24 50076679 DINABANDHU

SAHU

DakSevak, Duduka

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Balangir

H.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

25 50076727 INDRAMANI

BANGOLA

BPM, Pandesara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sunamudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

26 50081211 SISIRA 

PATTANAIK

DakSevak,

Barambagarh

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Barambagarh

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

27 50081929 JHASAKETAN

SUNANI

ABPM, Bhojpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jamumal

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

28 50081942 NARENDRA

BAG

ABPM, Bhaurkhol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bhaurkhol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

29 50081996 KHUSBU

PATEL

BPM, Daldali

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bauriguda

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

30 50082265 SUDHANSU

BERIHA

ABPM, Godrapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sarda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

31 50093709 SUBRATA

PATEL

BPM, Surguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dumabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

32 50093806 PITABAS NAIK ABPM, Birbira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Dharuadihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Mutual

33 50097246 BIDURA RANA BPM, Minia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kachhabali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

34 50097353 RABI KUMAR

BALIARSINGH

ABPM, Gadapur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tajungia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

35 50097557 PRAVATI

SAHOO

BPM, Jogiapalli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dighiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
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36 50097676 HRUDAYA 

KUMAR

NAYAK

ABPM, Sudreju

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Balaskumpa

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

37 50098496 NIRAKAR

JENA

DakSevak, HRO

RMS N

Division(Level

2-Slab 2)

N Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Baghilo

Bamanpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

38 50105646 Susanta Kumar

Bhol

BPM, Dhenka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Pandua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

39 50105730 SASMITA

PRADHAN

BPM, Saleikana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Khuntapada

Charigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

40 50105813 BIMAL KUMAR

MAHANTA

DakSevak,

Keonjhar Court

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Padua

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

41 50105828 PURNA

NAYAK

ABPM, Orali

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Billa

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

42 50106049 DIBYA

RANJAN

MOHANTA

ABPM, Kapundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Khadikapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

43 50106216 SRIKANTA

KUMAR

CHAKRA

BPM, Kanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Samakoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Mutual

44 50110496 SIMANCHAL

DASH

ABPM, B.N.Pur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, B.N.Pur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

45 50110778 YEJJALA

SHANMUKHA

RAO

BPM, Ariba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Hadubhangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

46 50111437 SARAT

KUMAR

PARIDA

BPM, Patabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

47 50114212 CHANDRA

SEKHAR

ROUT

ABPM, Bhaduasole

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Musagadia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

48 50114389 AJIT KUMAR

PATRA

DakSevak,

Jharpokharia

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Baiganbaria

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

49 50114528 SURESH

KUMAR

BEHERA

ABPM, Bahubandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Udala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

50 50114581 NARAD SINGH DakSevak,

Jashipur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Podagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

51 50114615 BIRAM

MARNDI

DakSevak, Tiring

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Basingi

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

52 50114619 RAM NAYAK BPM, Baddalima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kulgi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

53 50114955 CHINMAY

SETHI

BPM, Kanchhinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Badra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

54 50114960 JASEN

HEMBRAM

BPM,

Budhikhamari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sanfutuka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request
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55 50115028 SASMITA

PRADHAN

BPM, Khadikapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Paika Sahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

56 50115034 BASANTI

NAYAK

BPM, Haldia

(Baripada)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dumurdiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

57 50115076 GANESWAR

NAIK

BPM, Padmapur

Deuli B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Sansarasposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

58 50115126 ASHOK

KUMAR

MOHANTA

BPM, Hatikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, SRO

Baripada(Level

1-Slab 2)

N Division On request

59 50116023 RANJITA

MISHRA

DakSevak,

NAHARAKANTA

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Lalitapahandi

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

60 50116307 PRASANNA

KUMAR

MOHANTY

ABPM,

Gambharipada

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM,

Markandeswar

Sahi B.O(Level

2-Slab 2)

Puri Division On request

61 50119887 GAJENDRA

BHATRA

BPM, Ghotarla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Taragaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

62 50120093 Jyotindra

Kusalia

BPM, K.Golmi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mohuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

63 50201091 PRAMIJ

KUMAR

MANDAL

ABPM,

Khantapada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Khantapada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

64 50201346 MAHENDRA

BARIK

BPM, Bhandarikuli

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bahala

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Balasore

Division

On request

65 50201368 SABITA

BEHERA

BPM, Kumarmuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Alalbindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

66 50201714 BABULU

SOREN

BPM, Khanabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Raibania

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

67 50250333 TUTIKA 

KUMAR

BPM, Parida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Karasandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

68 50250549 SRIRAM BHOI BPM, Seledi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bheden

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

69 50450084 DURGA

SANKAR

BARIK

BPM, Genguti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Panjibag

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

70 50450816 PANKAJANI

AGASTI

BPM, Sahapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jadupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

71 50451727 SITARAM

PANDAV

BPM, Sanakuanlo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kayan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

72 50452097 MANISHA

GOUDA

DakSevak, Station

Road

Paralakhemundi

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ankuli

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

73 50457386 SILPARANI

SAHU

ABPM,

Bhagabanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Khandagiri

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request
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74 50457398 SAMBIT

KUMAR

SAMAL

ABPM,

Dengapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gothagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

75 50459435 JASODA

MOHANTA

ABPM,

Tamalbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Basingi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual

76 50464570 AISHWARYA

SWAIN

BPM, LENDURA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kalapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

77 50464825 SOUMYA

SANGITA

PARIDA

BPM,

Badamulabasanta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Bandhadihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

78 50465040 BIMALA NAIK ABPM, Damahuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Anandapur

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

79 50465109 ADITYA

NARAYAN

PANDA

DakSevak, Arnapal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rambhila

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

80 50465111 AMARTYASEN

MALIK

ABPM, Sahidnagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chabispara

Sasan B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

81 50465123 KSHIROD

NAIK

ABPM, Khiching

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Swampatna

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

82 50465176 DURGAMADH

AB SETH

BPM, Sapdagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Sargipali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

83 50465185 UDIT KUMAR

TANDIA

ABPM, Karanjkhol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Jharpalam

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

84 50465202 KULAMANI

SAGAR

BPM, Rouldega

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jharbeda

B.O.(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

85 50465222 AKASH

CHANDRA 

MEHER

ABPM,

BANIACHAL(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, K.

Katabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

86 50465236 NIKITA SETH BPM, R.Ratansara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Tangarpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

87 50465273 PADUM

SOREN

BPM, Barakamuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Salarapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

88 50465434 RUPASHREE

KHATEI

ABPM,

Niladriprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Daleiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

89 50465457 BIPRAVA

SAHOO

DakSevak,

Jeypore(K) R.S.

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kutchery

Gaon B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

90 50465458 BRAJESWARI

PANDA

ABPM, Gandarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kutikia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request
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91 50465462 MOHAMMAD

YUNUS

ABPM, Phampuni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dongerchinchi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

92 50465465 PRABHASINI

KUNJAM

ABPM, Anchala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Murtuma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

93 50465692 AMIYA

RANJAN

PATRA

BPM, Kalarahanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Revanapalaspal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

94 50465743 KANHU

PRADHAN

BPM, Sankhameri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Khuntakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

95 50465784 JYOTI

RANJAN PATI

ABPM, Anantapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mohiuddinpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

96 50466133 SANGRAM

DALEI

ABPM, Parasbani

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Badkhaladi

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

97 50466222 PRAGYANMIT

A DASH

BPM,

Dabardhuapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Garhnial

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

98 50466224 S SAILESH

KUMAR

ABPM,

Kalarahanga

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nalipada

Arjunpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

99 50466367 JULET

PRADHAN

BPM, Kulkuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jhirdapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

100 50466524 DIPTISMITA

BINDHANI

BPM, Golagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ambadiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

101 50466582 SUCHISMITA

PANIGRAHI

DakSevak,

Tulasichoura

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rasalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

102 50466594 SATYAM RAY ABPM, Bairatpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Udala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Mutual

103 50466595 SANTI SURIN ABPM, Nedam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

104 50466619 MANISHA

PATEL

BPM,

Gundurchuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Fasimal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

105 50466682 PRATIK

KUMAR PANI

BPM, Beheramal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kusang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

106 50466692 SALIM KHAN BPM, Jagalpat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kusang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

107 50466695 RABIKANTA

MEHER

ABPM, Badikata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Jamla

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

108 50466710 BUSKI

MURMU

DakSevak, Tihidi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rugudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

109 50466793 BIKRAM

MURMU

DakSevak, Tato

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bakartala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request
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110 50467069 SAMEER

RANA

ABPM, Hatikhoj

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Palam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

111 50467090 ITI ADHA ABPM, Banke

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Barpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

112 50467097 SURAVI

BEHERA

ABPM, Kusumdegi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Purunapani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

113 50467164 SAHIL

SHIVAM

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Badasuanlo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Khajuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

114 50467298 BABY SETH ABPM, Ektali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bhasma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

115 50467394 PITAMBAR

DAS

DakSevak,

Dharuadihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Birbira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Mutual

116 50467509 REETUSHREE

SAHOO

DakSevak, Talsara

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kurga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

117 50468190 ANUPAMA

SAHOO

ABPM, Pingua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kantioputasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

118 50468286 BIREN KUMAR

PRADHAN

BPM,

Garhbalabhadrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Nuapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

119 50468293 PRIYANKA

MAITY

BPM, Renghalo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Bhanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

120 50468319 PADMABATI

NAYAK

BPM, Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Satkosia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual

121 50468329 PRITINANDA

PARIDA

BPM, Kasananta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Badagarh Brit

Colony S.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

122 50468443 HARAPRIYA

PATI

ABPM, Barapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kotapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

123 50468470 SUSAMA

BEHERA

ABPM, Pipalabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Durgapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

124 50468471 PINKI

PRADHAN

ABPM, Sapoinali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nuapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

125 50468480 ARUN KUMAR

NAIK

ABPM, Korada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

BAGHABAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

126 50468484 PARBATI

BANDIA

ABPM, Sainkula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bakartala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

127 50468945 DIBYAJEEBAN

DWIBEDY

ABPM, Jamardihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nizigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

128 50468955 RUDRAKSHYA

BEHERA

ABPM, Jharabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chasagurjang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request
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129 50468967 GOPINATH

BEHERA

ABPM, Samal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Rengali Dam Site

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

130 50468970 ARPITA

NANDA

ABPM, Seegarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Sr

Brajarjanagar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

131 50469198 LINKAN

PATEL

ABPM, Kurga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jhirlapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

132 50469213 SIPRAMAYEE

BEHERA

BPM, Gambharipali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Tangiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

133 50469320 BIRENDRA

MURMU

BPM,

Mankadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tenda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

134 50469556 PRAGATI

PRIYADARSA

NI NAYAK

BPM, Badasialimal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ichhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

135 50469569 SARMISTHA

DAS

ABPM,

Harisinghpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bainsiria

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

136 50469617 CHANDRAKA

NTI BEHERA

ABPM, Jadupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

JAGATPUR

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

137 50469634 BASANTI

MUNDA

ABPM, Gogua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Banakati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

138 50469659 SANGEETA

MAHANTA

ABPM, Darjing

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Garjan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

139 50469662 ADITYA

KUMAR DASH

DakSevak,

Kenaveta

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gopinathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

140 50469700 TIKARANJAN

BUDULA

BPM, Gudigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Ledhimong

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

141 50469706 PINKU DHRUA ABPM, Baliturei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Sargipali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

142 50469714 PADMALOCH

AN NAYAK

ABPM, Abdalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Simulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

143 50469794 SABITRI

KERAI

ABPM, KUSUMBI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Pasana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

144 50469824 Sravan Kumar

Soren

ABPM, Bholapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bahalda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

145 50469831 PARTHA

SINGH

ABPM, Belgachhia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, SRO

Bhubaneswar(Le

vel 1-Slab 1)

N Division On request

146 50469974 LITU BIDIKA ABPM, K.Dhamuni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Raikona

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

147 50470489 RAKESH

KUMAR

MOHANTA

BPM, Aharbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Shyamsundar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request
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148 50470503 LIPIKA

BEHERA

BPM, Ektali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kalikaprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

149 50470536 SAMBHUPATI

SETHI

ABPM, Rengsapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Daspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

150 50470565 NEERESWARI

BISWAL

ABPM, Atgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sibtala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

151 50470637 ARCHANA

RAITO

ABPM,

Chingudighai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bendalia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

152 50470723 SHASHI

BHUSAN GIRI

ABPM, Mandrukula

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Maliput

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Mutual

153 50470730 RAGHUBIR

SEN

ABPM, Solpata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sargaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

154 50470751 SASMITA

NAIK

ABPM, Basingi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Tamalbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual

155 50470770 SUNIL TUDU ABPM, Samanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Krushnachandra

pur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

156 50470853 PRIYANKA

KUMARI

BADATYA

BPM, Madhabarida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Koturu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

157 50470855 SUSHANT 

KUMAR

SAHOO

BPM, Arakhapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gediapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

158 50471016 SUBHAJEET

SETHY

BPM, Gadiapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dutimendi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

159 50471137 SATYABRATA

DAS

ABPM,

Gopinathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Jagannath Ballav

NDTSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division On request

160 50471145 BISWORANJIT

A MALLICK

BPM, Sahadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Viligram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

161 50471203 SONALI DAS ABPM, Nilpura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Masanbaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Mutual

162 50471220 RAKESH

KUMAR JENA

ABPM, Masanbaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nilpura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Mutual

163 50471241 RAMESH

NAYAK

ABPM,

Madhabnagar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Salandi Colony

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

164 50471257 NIRMA MAJHI ABPM, Balipata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mandal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

165 50471371 SEVAK

KUMAR

ACHARYA

ABPM, Bhatakhali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mangalpur

(Ballipadar)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request
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166 50471400 JYOTISHREE

SAHOO

ABPM, Tentuligaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mirigidari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

167 50471420 BIKASH

KALET

BPM, Dahita

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Burda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

168 50471540 NAMITA

MAJHI

ABPM, Bairasar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Barbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

169 50471547 AJIT BHUE ABPM, Meghla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Lingamarni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

170 50471615 PRASAD

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Birapratappur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kanheibidyadhar

pur B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division On request

171 50471673 PRADEEP

KUMAR

BHANJA

BPM,

M.D.Jemapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Simulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

172 50471807 PRAVAT

CHANDRA

JENA

ABPM, Radhanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gopalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

173 50471880 BISWAJIT

RANA

ABPM, Gilajodi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Durgadevi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

174 50471975 GOURI SAHU BPM, Sahadev

Tikirapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Rangailunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

175 50471982 SATYAJIT

SAHOO

DakSevak, Niali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

AMARESWAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

176 50472117 GYANALIPSA

DHAL

BPM, Bhurunga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Aunri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

177 50472154 BIBHUTI

BHUSHAN

SAHU

ABPM, Tamra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Satkuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

178 50472170 BISWAJIT

MISHRA

ABPM, BARGUDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gorodia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

179 50472317 AKASH JENA DakSevak, Jamsuli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chandamani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

180 50472324 TOPHAN

KUMAR

KHILAR

ABPM, Dwarika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ghasua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

181 50472336 ELIMA

KANHAR

DakSevak,

Sankarakhole

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sirki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

182 50472376 SHOBHARANI

DIGAL

DakSevak, P N

College S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Madanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

183 50472390 MEENA MAJHI ABPM, Badaneuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Karadangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request
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184 50472403 CHANDRAKA

NTA JENA

ABPM, Taratara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sankho

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

185 50472462 MANASI

BARIK

ABPM, Rungaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sankarma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

186 50472467 PURNIMA

MANDAL

ABPM,

Jaleswarpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Begunia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

187 50472505 MOUSUMI

KAMILA

BPM, Raghupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chhanapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

188 50472624 DAMAYANTI

MUNDA

ABPM, Digiposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bimala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

189 50472631 MALAYA

KUMAR BAL

ABPM,

Hundapalasapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baripal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

190 50472635 HIMANSHU

MOHANTA

ABPM, Mushakhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Panasadiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

191 50472758 AJIT KUMAR

DAS

ABPM,

Sarbanghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badsimulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Mutual

192 50472780 PARESH

PATRA

ABPM,

Chaturanjali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Raidiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

193 50472781 NIBEDITA

MOHANTA

ABPM, Chitraposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gujitangiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

194 50472788 SUBHASHREE

RAM

ABPM, Hatigoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bodapalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

195 50472792 SOURAV

KUMAR

GHANA

ABPM,

Jhadghosada

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Haldia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

196 50472803 DAITARI NAIK ABPM, Matiagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

197 50472840 SASMITA

ANDIA

ABPM, Chhanua

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ambapunja

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

198 50472848 PRATIVA

MAHANTA

ABPM, Sashyakala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Anladuva

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

199 50472851 SANCHITA

GHOSH

ABPM, Tumkela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Vedvyas

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

200 50472852 SMRUTI

PRABHA

LENKA

ABPM, Jareikela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Jhirpani

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

201 50472874 PRAMOD

KUMAR

PATRA

ABPM, Nediguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rasulpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

202 50472890 BHABANI

NAIK

ABPM, Mahagudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gangapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

203 50472974 SIBANANDA

MISHRA

BPM, Bobia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ghumar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

204 50473064 GEETANJALI

MAJHI

ABPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dhrupada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

205 50473070 SUJAY

KUMAR JENA

ABPM, Baliparbata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kudei

Nadigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

206 50473128 LAXMAN

HANSDAH

ABPM, Salbani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual

207 50473131 BIKRAMADITY

A 

ABPM, Kodandpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Jagannathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

208 50473142 SMRUTI

PRASAD JENA

ABPM, Akhua

Dakhini B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sana

Adhanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

209 50473150 MAHESH

BEHERA

ABPM,

Ramachandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Patsura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

210 50473164 SOUMYASHR

EE SINGH

ABPM, Fuljhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kans

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

211 50473181 HAREKRUSH

NA JENA

ABPM, Saleikana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mugupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

212 50473182 UMESH 

KISHAN

ABPM, Bhutuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badgogua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

213 50473185 NAROTTAM

SETHI

ABPM, Bamanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Khantapada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

214 50473192 MANASWINEE

GIRI

ABPM, Tilapanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mangalapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

215 50473194 SUPRABHA

DEHURY

ABPM, Manupalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jagati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

216 50473268 BHABANI

DALEI

ABPM, Maidharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Jodumuhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

217 50473351 SANTOSINI

BEHERA

ABPM,

Kendupadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Munigadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Mutual

218 50473404 ANISHA RATH ABPM,

Damangadia

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bandhahuda

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

219 50473894 MUKESH

MEHER

ABPM, Batharla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ghagurli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request
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220 50473920 MRUTUNJAYA

PUROHIT

DakSevak,

Bhawanipatna

Engineering

College SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bhawanipatna

Naktiguda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

221 50473938 LAXMAN

MARNDI

BPM, Marangtandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kakharusole

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

222 50473961 DIPTIMAYEE

PATEL

ABPM, Phalsamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Churapali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

223 50474130 SACHIKANT

DALAI

ABPM, Parida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bapenbadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

224 50474139 RAJASHREE

DAS

DakSevak,

NUAPALAMHAT

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Nayabazar S.O

(Cuttack)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

225 50474151 JYOTIR

MAYEE

SAHOO

ABPM, Balanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Sikharpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

226 50474474 BASANTI 

SISA

ABPM, Digapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Jalahanjar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

227 50474558 RAJIB

LOCHAN

SAHOO

ABPM,

Sagadapata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Radhikadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

228 50474842 ASHISH

KUMAR LUHA

BPM, Kapasira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bhadigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

229 50474958 IQBAL FIDA

HOSEN KHAN

ABPM, Godiput

Matiapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Badatota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

230 50475516 SUBRAT

RANJAN DAS

ABPM, Manjhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mahalinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

231 50475517 SUCHISMITA

PRUSTY

BPM, Bholabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kundapitha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

232 50475727 PRIYADARSIN

I SINGH

ABPM, Jakaikela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Bisra

Road S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

233 50475956 ABHIMANYU

BEHERA

ABPM, Malidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Nayagarh

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

234 50475991 PRITISRI

PADMALAYA

MOHAPATRA

DakSevak, Debidol

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

College Square

S.O

(Cuttack)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

235 50476040 GYANARANJA

N MALLICK

BPM, Sankarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ayatan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

236 50476332 ABHIRAM

AMARSETH

BPM, Danekbadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kudutuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

237 50476416 AFIFA BEGUM BPM, Papsara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sankapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

238 50477123 SURYANARAY

AN MAHANTY

BPM, Adenigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

239 50477326 MANASI 

SAHU

BPM, Patisari

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Khirachora

Gopinath

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Balasore

Division

On request

240 50478306 SUPRIYA

SAHU

ABPM, Padiabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Parmanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

241 50478471 MINATI

BEHERA

ABPM, Nalipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Cuttack

G.P.O.(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

242 50479147 SUBHASHREE

BISWAL

ABPM, Garhrupas

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Patrapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

243 50479149 TAPASWINI

MOHAPATRA

DakSevak,

Bahadajhola

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ghatikia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

244 50479382 Pradyumn

Kumar Jena

DakSevak,

Bhagamunda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kendukhunta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

245 50479563 KIRANA GURU ABPM, Majhiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sirigumma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

246 50480130 MONALISA

SAHOO

ABPM, Jiral

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Daily

Market S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

247 50480377 BIKASH

RANJAN

SAHU

ABPM, Lachada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jhirdapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

248 50481114 BANAMALI

DANSANA

BPM, Rampaluga

Reneda B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Markuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Mutual

249 50481497 ANJAN

KUMAR

SAHOO

ABPM, Kelloballam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Naktideul

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

250 50481646 SWARNNAPR

AVA DEHURY

BPM, Naxapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, VSS

AIRPORT

SO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

251 50482365 BIBHUDATTA

NAYAK

ABPM,

Chandrasekharapr

asad B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sarakpatana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

252 50483038 BHARATI

PANIGRAHI

ABPM,

Badabaragam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mohuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

253 50485356 OMILA XALXO BPM, Kantabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Laing

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

254 50486920 NARESH

MOHANTA

BPM, Badgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Champei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request
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255 50486922 NIRUPAMA

KULHARI

BPM, Bhalia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dundukut

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

256 50486924 SAMIR

RANJAN DAS

BPM, Moudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jagai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

257 50489450 ANANYA

MISHRA

BPM, Tikilipara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Lulkidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

258 50491982 ASUTOSH

MOHAPATRA

BPM, Kansar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Banki

Bazar B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

259 50491984 BARUN

KUMAR

BEHERA

ABPM, Mayurdima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Turei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

260 50492061 JAGATJYOTI

PRADHAN

BPM, Telipal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Uppardiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

261 50492915 SEKHAR

SUMAN RAJ

ABPM,

Badsaimara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Gopalpur S.O

(Balasore)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balasore

Division

On request

262 50493571 ANANTA

GOPAL DAS

DakSevak, Nalibar

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dainlo

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

263 50493624 ARPITA PADHI ABPM, Bania

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Phulta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

264 50494374 ASHWANI

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

ABPM, Jharbeda

Banki B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Balanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

265 50494866 SAMBIT

GAIGOURIA

DakSevak,

Bounsoni

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gatiroutpatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

266 50494869 SUJIT

RANJAN

SARANGI

BPM, Gabjore

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sakma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

267 50495319 TUSHAR

KANTA NAIK

ABPM, Goras

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bholapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

268 50496042 NILANCHAL

SAHU

DakSevak,

Pattapur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Nandiko

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

269 50496212 TRILOCHAN

MURMU

ABPM, Kalamgodia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dewan

Bahali B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

270 50496223 PRASHANA

KUMAR JENA

ABPM, Badsimulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sarbanghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Mutual

271 50496229 TAPAN TIRIA DakSevak, Raruan

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gadapalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

272 50496665 BIBEKANAND

A BEHERA

ABPM, Badasahir

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kurla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

273 50496954 CHINMAYEE

MALLIK

DakSevak,

Bomokei S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bhabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request
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274 50497093 SALIK RAM

PATEL

DakSevak, Khariar

Road S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bhainsatal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

275 50497686 GYANA

PRAKASH

BISWAL

ABPM, Charmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Jujumura

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

276 50499357 SAROJ

KUMAR SAHU

ABPM, G.S.

Dungripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

P.Rampur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

277 50499466 RADHAKANTA

NAYAK

ABPM, Sisupalgarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

AMARESWAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

278 50499814 KHIRENDRA

BEHERA

DakSevak,

Jarasingha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bhadra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

279 50500695 N

AISHWARYA

ABPM, Thauri

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Achyutpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

280 50500756 MADHUSMITA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Andhia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Damodarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

281 50500903 ROSHAN

PRADHAN

BPM, Markuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Rampaluga

Reneda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Mutual

282 50501263 SOURAV

HOTA

BPM, Telijore

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baragad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

283 50501295 DEEPAK

KUMAR JENA

ABPM, Salagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Birol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

284 50501306 NAMSI ALDA ABPM, Sankarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Kaptipada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

285 50501638 PRIYANKA

SATHUA

ABPM,

Patabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kotapalla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

286 50501659 DANDA

BADARAITA

BPM, Boxipalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Adhagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

287 50501791 JYOTIRMAYE

E DASH

BPM, Guma

Dalaba B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ankorada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

288 50501825 MALAYA

BHUE

DakSevak, Bargarh

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bargarh Court

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

289 50502042 DHARITRI

RANI PANDA

BPM, Ganju

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Borigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

290 50502184 SUNDAR

MURMU

ABPM, Basilapir

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Jamda S.O

(Mayurbhanj)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

291 50502558 SOURAV

KUMAR RATH

ABPM, Chandaka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Sagadghat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request
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292 50502565 ASHUTOSH

BEHERA

BPM, Khanditar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bandhakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

293 50502632 RUPALI

SASMAL

BPM, Gothagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Konisi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

294 50503378 KALPANA

SAHU

ABPM, Pandrisila

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Talita

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

295 50503716 ANTARYAMI

JENA

ABPM, Kedarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sampei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

296 50503819 BHIKSAKARI

DAS

ABPM, Dihagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, SRO

Bhubaneswar(Le

vel 1-Slab 1)

N Division On request

297 50503921 DURGA MANI

MAHARNA

BPM,

Udayganjapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Udayganjapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

298 50504182 GHANASHYA

MA HANSDAH

DakSevak, Bedari

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Naduan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

299 50504575 BHADRATANU

SHA

BPM, Danar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Salinia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

300 50504858 MANAS

PRAMANIK

ABPM, Ghantua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Kishoreganj

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Mutual

301 50504860 MANSINGH

TUDU

ABPM,

Kabataghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Badnalua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

302 50504866 JAGABANDHU

SOREN

DakSevak,

Mitrapur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

303 50504969 BISHNUPRIYA

BEHERA

ABPM, Nagapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle DakSevak,

NUAPALAMHAT

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

304 50505692 PRIYANKA

SABAT

BPM, Munigadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM,

Sidheswara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

305 50505860 MALAYARANJ

AN BEHERA

ABPM, Kusumber

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

BAHARANA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

306 50505888 SONALI BARIK ABPM, Baikumpa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Alati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

307 50506127 NIRANJAN

SAMAL

ABPM, Kalidaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Tampakaviti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

308 50506310 ABHISEK

BEHERA

ABPM, Chandabilla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sindurgoura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

309 50506348 RANJITA SEN BPM, Patna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kotisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

310 50506370 BIKASH KARJI ABPM, KOOD

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Jashipur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request
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311 50506396 BISWAJIT

MAHANTA

ABPM, Tanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Saharpada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

312 50507038 SONALI PAL ABPM, Barpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Rahaniaganj

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

313 50507728 PRIYANKA

BEHERA

BPM, Barapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Para

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

314 50507834 DASHARATHI

PADHIARY

DakSevak,

Kujendri S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Smantraipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

315 50508144 ROSEMARY

HANSDAH

BPM, Nischinta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Patharchakuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

316 50508907 MALATI

MURMU

ABPM,

Shyamsundarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Chakabarahapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

317 50508930 SWAPNASHR

EE DASH

ABPM, Ayaba

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Harianka

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

318 50508950 YASMIN

PARWIN

BPM, Rainsol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Gurujanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

319 50509196 AKSHYA BHOI ABPM, Singjhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chatiaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

320 50509440 JAGYANSENI

BEHERA

ABPM, Kantilo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Baideswar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

321 50509535 SANJIB

MOHANTY

ABPM, Rengali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Padiabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

322 50509552 ANKITA

SWAIN

ABPM, Hamirpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Basanti Colony

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

323 50509589 RAJAT NAIK DakSevak,

Rairangpur R.S

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Luhasila

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

324 50510538 THAKITA SA BPM, Sripura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Damkuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

325 50511102 KARAM

JENNA

DakSevak,

Kashinagar S.O

Gajapati(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kinigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

326 50511762 ARCHANA

SAHOO

ABPM, Bala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Salbani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Mutual

327 50511766 TUSHARKANT

PATRA

DakSevak, Raruan

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Arjunbilla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

328 50511769 CHUDAMANI

TUDU

ABPM, Badgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chandrapur B.O

(B C Pur

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request
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329 50512006 MAMATA

BAGH

DakSevak,

Dasamanthpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Renga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

330 50512651 DIPTIRANJAN

BEHERA

ABPM, Routapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Tadasaramahans

apur B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division On request

331 50513739 HIMANI

NAYAK

BPM, Bentalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Naguan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

332 50514044 DINADAYAL

SARDAR

BPM, Chormalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Tukudiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

333 50514182 SUMITRA

GOLLORI

BPM, Attanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kasandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

334 50514593 ARPITA BHOI BPM, Kadodar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Seledi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

335 50514610 RANJAN

KUMAR JENA

BPM, Ghagarbeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Olmara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

336 50514648 CHANDRIKA

PATRA

ABPM, Sarian

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Madanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

337 50516019 SATYA 

SAHOO

BPM, ARILO

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Turumal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

338 50517145 AMRIT SAGAR

PADHI

DakSevak, Udala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bairatpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Mutual

339 50518170 SAMBARI

BUDIULI

BPM, Basala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Ramakrishnapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

340 50518266 SANJAY

HANSDAH

ABPM, Pandra

Rolasahi B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Belbaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

341 50518502 LINARANI

SAHOO

ABPM, Dimirikuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, BURDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

342 50518692 DURGA DASH DakSevak,

Kasarda S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Khandol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

343 50519110 LIZA MAJHI ABPM, Baladmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Lankahuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Mutual

344 50519123 DEBASHISH

BUDEK

ABPM, Kudasingha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Ghuchepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Mutual

345 50520188 PRITICHHAND

A GIRI

BPM, Tentulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Khalabadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

346 50520481 SANJAY

KUMAR JENA

BPM, Machhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nijampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

347 50521633 DIPALI

PRADHAN

ABPM, Godisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kuha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request
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348 50522005 AJAYA

KUMAR

BHANDA

ABPM, Badajhad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Siandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

349 50522514 DEVASMITA

NAIK

BPM, Beltal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM,

Basudevpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

350 50522764 DEBABRATA

ROUT

ABPM,

Khuntapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Barahatipura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

351 50523106 ALIVA DASH ABPM, Subalaya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Saramara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

352 50523246 KSHIRAMANI

BALMUCH

ABPM, Kudipasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

353 50523251 PUNYASLOKA

SINGH

DakSevak, Kosala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Kankadahad

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

354 50523263 BARSARANI

SINGH

ABPM, Bellagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Siandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

355 50524100 SURESH RAO ABPM, Dalijoda

Berhampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

G.Nahalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

356 50524464 PRIYARANJA

N BARIK

ABPM, Badapoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bhanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

357 50525072 KAMALDEV

MUNDARY

ABPM, Bhalulata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tulsikani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

358 50526108 SWARNALIPS

A BAIDYA

ABPM,

Kalikaprasad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Khendra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

359 50535669 MADHUSUDA

N PARIDA

BPM, Duda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Nakithana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

360 50535826 ADARSH

KUMAR

MALLICK

BPM, Kulasar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Narendrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

361 50536962 SOUMYA 

RANJAN JENA

BPM, Goudapatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Simor

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

362 50537508 MANAS

RANJAN

SAHU

BPM, Palakatu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Kalidaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

363 50537684 LG

SAIRAMESWA

R PITTA

BPM, Baaruda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Lalsingh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

364 50537770 PUJA BEHERA BPM, OUTAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bandhabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

365 50537778 DINABANDHU

DEHURY

ABPM, Talabarkote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rajanpal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

366 50537927 CHINMAYA

KUMAR BARAI

ABPM, Manpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Janhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request
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367 50538025 DEBASISH

MOHANTY

BPM, Gaudagotha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Taratrini

Hills B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

368 50538134 MAMATA

SWAIN

BPM, Bagdiani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

KULASUKARAP

ADA B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

369 50538140 SANIMA

PRADHAN

BPM, R Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dadaki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

370 50538214 PUSTAM

BARIHA

BPM, Goimundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kandetara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

371 50538407 SAMRA

MURMU

BPM, Gendagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Raihari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

372 50538625 NIHAR RANA BPM, Lanji

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dohelpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

373 50538726 CHINTAMANI

DASH

BPM, Gaigaon 

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Baritola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

374 50538751 RUKMANI

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Soradapally(Level

1-Slab 1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Rupagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

375 50540562 TAPAN

KUMAR NAIK

BPM, Kahala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM,

Brahmanideo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

376 50540893 TWINKLE

PRADHAN

BPM, Bhandisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Paderipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

377 50540965 SAMYAK

SOURAV

BPM, Nalibasanta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Ola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

378 50541836 SANDHYARAN

I NAYAK

ABPM,

Padmadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bhogabadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

379 50542420 SUBASH

PINGUA

BPM,

Sridamchandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dhalabani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

380 50542575 ROMEN

PRUSTY

BPM, J.B.Guda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, K

.Sikharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

381 50542656 NIMAI

CHARAN

ADHEK

BPM,

RAITABAHAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Srirampur

Road B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Balasore

Division

On request

382 50542713 SWARNALATA

KANAR

ABPM, Tikarapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bedasasan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

383 50542716 SMRUTI

PRAJNA JENA

ABPM, Jaida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Garam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Mutual

384 50543040 RAMAKRUSH

NA

PATTANAIK

DakSevak, Bantala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bentakar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

385 50543100 TRILOCHAN

NAYAK

ABPM, Mundapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Brahmanpalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

386 50543124 ANASUYA

PARIDA

BPM, Namtara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Mahisara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

387 50543261 NILANTA

MALLICK

BPM, Badsaimara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Rasimendi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

388 50543264 SANDHYARAN

I JAYPURIA

ABPM, Karla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bargaon

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

389 50543996 SUBHRALINI

SWAIN

BPM, Gadijanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bijayanagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

390 50544663 ANKIT

PRADHAN

ABPM, Jamla

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Phalsapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

391 50544952 SNEHAJEET

JENA

BPM, Khairabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Jharanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

392 50545104 CHANDAN

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Panaspada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Biranarasinghpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

393 50545190 RESHMA NAIK BPM, Latalaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kiakachhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

394 50545646 HIMANSU

TUDU

ABPM, Garam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jaida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Mutual

395 50545850 TULASI JENA ABPM, Borpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dhenkinenjia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

396 50545885 PRAMILA

TUDU

ABPM, Siripur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

397 50546797 CHANDAN

LOHARA

BPM, Jalangbira

B.O.(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Nandapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

398 50546859 DEBASHISH

MOHANTY

DakSevak, RO

HOWRAH(Level

2-Slab 2)

N Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Kumarpur

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

399 50546993 APURBA

BEHERA

ABPM, Gajigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Merda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

400 50547047 ABHINAB

DUTTA

ABPM, Buduni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sukhsandhapatn

a B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balasore

Division

On request

401 50547120 SAHIL TIRKEY DakSevak, Hatibari

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

KANSBAHAL

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

402 50548321 RISAV

MAHANAND

ABPM, Gorla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Amnara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

403 50548368 RAJASHREE 

PRADHAN

ABPM, Dohelpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Adasikupa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

404 50548372 BARSA

MOHANTY

ABPM, Khasbahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Srinathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request
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405 50548390 BIBHISAN

MARNDI 

ABPM, Khairpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badchhuruni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

406 50549063 SUBHASMITA

PATTANAYAK

ABPM, Masinajoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Swampatna

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

407 50549430 ANKITA DAS ABPM,

Chhamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Podasingidi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

408 50549765 JAYEE LENKA ABPM, Kaupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dolapadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

409 50549769 SUNARAM

MURMU

ABPM, Pandupani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Bisoi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

410 50549792 MAMATA

SINGH

ABPM, Manikpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bajratundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

411 50550171 SOUMYA

RANJAN DAS

ABPM, Balanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Charirakaba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

412 50550173 ASHIRBAD

SOURAV

BPM, Pedipathar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bhairpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

413 50550188 PRIYANKA

PRIYADARSII

NI SAHOO

DakSevak,

Mahimagadi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gaham

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

414 50550301 BIKASH

KUMAR

BANARA

ABPM, Kuanrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Hatibari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

415 50550302 HIKIM

MARNDI

DakSevak,

Singhpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Uparbeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

416 50550504 DEEPAK

KUMAR

MANDAL

BPM, Piripur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Antara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Mutual

417 50550666 HITANSU

PADHI

ABPM, Munigadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kendupadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Mutual

418 50550668 MADHUMITA

MALLICK

ABPM, Rabingia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Boudingia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

419 50550708 CHITARANJA

N RAITA

ABPM,

Dihapadhala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gayaljuba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

420 50550733 SHIVANI

PRADHAN

DakSevak, Bijepur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Tora

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

421 50550975 DEEPAK

SAMAL

BPM, Patala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Krishnachandrap

ur B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

422 50551289 KIRAN KUMAR

MAJHI

ABPM, KARDOLA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Dhanupali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request
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423 50551380 BENJOHNSON

HEMBRAM

BPM, Angulai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Kamardiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

424 50551418 SATYA

PRADHAN

BPM, Pharsara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Balaramgadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

425 50551423 SANTOSH

KUMAR RAITA

BPM, Tandipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Tabarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

426 50551467 GOBINDA

MOHAPATRA 

ABPM,

Mahulibhata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, ANLA

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

427 50551556 HARSHITA

BAG

BPM, Sarafgarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Deogaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

428 50551920 BARSHARANI

PANDA

ABPM,

Bhramarabadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sudhipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

429 50551921 PRIYANKA

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Bamunigaon S.O

(Kandhamal)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Majhipali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

430 50552089 NITIN KUANR DakSevak,

Ghuchepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kudasingha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Mutual

431 50552282 BARSHARANI

SAMAL

DakSevak,

Deogaon S.O

(Balangir)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sargulmalpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

432 50552291 HARSH

SAHOO

DakSevak,

Jarasingha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Puintala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

433 50552363 BANITA 

KANDAGARI

BPM, Chendika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bada

Irukubadi(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

434 50552364 KIRANMAYEE

MOHANTY

ABPM, Padmapur

Deuli B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baincha

Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

435 50552427 ABHILASH

PATTANAIK 

BPM, SANBARLI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Khanat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

436 50552433 GOUTTAM

JENA

BPM,

R.Jaganathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Badhapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

437 50552487 PRABHATI

PUJARI 

ABPM, RAJPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sadam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

438 50552541 BIMALA

PUJARI 

ABPM, Soguru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Munjanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

439 50552545 PRIYANKA

PATNAIK

ABPM, Kusumi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kongurukonda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

440 50552550 SWADHIN

BEHERA

ABPM, Gothina

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Banki

College

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request
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441 50552817 TARUN

KUMAR NAIK

DakSevak, Dukura

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bahanada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

442 50553169 PURNA

CHANDRA

MAHAPATRA

BPM, Kamira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Ramchandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

443 50553321 Soumya

Surabhika

Sahu

ABPM, Kumanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sankapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

444 50553690 ANKITA

PRIYADARSIN

I SAHOO

DakSevak,

Krishnanandapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Raghunathpur

S.O

(Jagatsinghapur)(

Level 1-Slab 1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

445 50553694 RANJAN

KUMAR TUDU

ABPM, Padanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Harichandanpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

446 50553903 DIBYAREKHA

SATAPATHY

DakSevak, Duajhar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Humma

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

447 50553933 RAJESH GIRI ABPM, Charpali

barpali B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kotapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

448 50553935 ANSHITA

PATEL

DakSevak,

Industrial Estate

Jharsuguda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Botalama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

449 50554387 LOPAMUDRA

DAS

DakSevak,

Marsaghai

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Telengapentha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

450 50554480 SOUMEN

SARANGI

ABPM,

KHENTALO

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jharkata

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

451 50554975 BIBHUTI

MANTRI

BPM, Tikiripada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sidhamula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

452 50554981 LEEZA

BEHERA

DakSevak,

Baghiabahal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

CHADHEYAPALI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

453 50555004 LIZA SING BPM, Dagarpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mahispata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Mutual

454 50555229 SATYAJIT

SAHOO

BPM,

PALAKUDAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

KUSUNPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

455 50555239 SUNIL KUMAR

JENA

ABPM,

MEGHPAL(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, KHOLA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

456 50555998 MANISHA

RANI DALAI

ABPM, Jahada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Kumbhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

457 50555999 APARNA

NAYAK

BPM, Ora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dipideuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

458 50556008 PADMINI

DALABEHERA

BPM, Narayan

Prasad B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Petapanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request
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459 50556263 RAJESH

KUMAR DAS 

BPM, Kodipari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Hatikhulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

460 50556337 SHASHIKANT

A BAL

ABPM, Malada

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Dasarathpur

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

461 50556341 JAYANTA

KUMAR BARIK

ABPM, Manipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kanrali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

462 50556351 ANJAN KHATI BPM, Kuleigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Aunlabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

463 50556616 MANAS

RANJAN BHOI

BPM, Babandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gotamara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

464 50557006 RACHITA

MALLICK

BPM, Bapalamendi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mandakia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

465 50557050 PHULAMANI

SOREN

ABPM, Kiarbanka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gholmuhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

466 50557761 SWARNNAPR

AVA BEHERA

ABPM,

KERMELABAHAL(

Level 1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bholaghati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

467 50558039 SABUJA

BALAYA

PRADHAN

BPM, Jharkilinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Odasha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

468 50558212 SIBARAM

SAHOO

BPM,

Paikadharakote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gumi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

469 50558303 ANKITA

SAHOO

ABPM,

Lalitapahandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Basudevpur S.O

(Puri)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Puri Division On request

470 50558470 ASHARANEE

JENA

BPM, Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Mohantipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

471 50558537 SAMBIT

KUMAR

HAJIRA

DakSevak, Tiring

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Baisinga

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

472 50558587 DOLAMANI

MAHALIK

BPM, Baidyanath

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Amarpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

473 50559073 DURGA

SANKAR

BPM,

Parikhiti(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Penakham

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

474 50559562 PRAKRITI

SAHU

BPM, Kunjara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Raigarh

Division

Chhattisgarh

Circle

BPM, J. Sirgida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

475 50559574 PRADEEP

DALAI

ABPM,

Badakolkote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Pedakotturu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

476 50559872 SWAPNA

PRIYA

MOHANTY

BPM, Desandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Radhaballavpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

477 50559875 SONALI

BEHERA

BPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kairapari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request
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478 50559876 SARMISTHA

SAHOO

BPM, Deriki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

CHHANCHUNIA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

479 50559905 SATYA

RANJAN

PRADHAN

ABPM, KANAPALI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kendudiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

480 50560010 ANURADHA

MUDULI 

BPM,

TELONADIGAM

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, G.Nahalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

481 50560012 Nilam

Pattanayak

BPM, Golur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mirzapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

482 50560141 PURNA

CHANDRA

KISHAN

BPM, Mayurdima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Satkuta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

483 50560185 SUBAS

CHANDRA

BEHERA

ABPM, Kuchipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jhinkiria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

484 50560215 SUBHRANSH

U

MOHAPATRA

BPM, Samakoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Mutual

485 50560280 RAHUL 

SATAPATHY

BPM, Dedhsuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Dengakarlakhunt

a B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

486 50560282 SASIREKHA

PRADHAN 

BPM, Latiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rutungia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

487 50560295 GYANA

RANJAN

PADHY 

BPM, Manikyapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sahaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

488 50560405 SHEKHAR

TANTY

BPM, Lachada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gairbahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

489 50561295 KUNI

MOHAPATRA

ABPM,

Ghagarmunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Khuntakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

490 50562087 DINESH

PATRA

ABPM, Teresinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tarakothi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

491 50562093 BISWAJIT

PANI

ABPM,

Sunarisikuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Alagum

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

492 50562105 ALOK JENA ABPM, Mundapala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sainkula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

493 50562304 AHALYA GIRI DakSevak, Sukruli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Haldibani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

494 50562305 SNEHALATA

KAMILA

ABPM, Soroda

Jashipur B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sureidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

495 50562341 KANHU

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Khallikote

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Pratappur S.O

(Mayurbhanj)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

496 50562584 IPSITA

PATTANAYAK

BPM, Gundulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kachakhandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request
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497 50563201 T HEMANTH ABPM, Randiba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Saradapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

498 50563202 SUSANTA

SAHOO

ABPM,

Sarakima(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Brahmapura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

499 50563578 ABHILIPSA

SAHOO

BPM, Naktisimla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mangalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

500 50564236 LILI DHIR ABPM, Basantapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Ghatagaon

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

501 50564561 MUKESH

BEHERA

DakSevak, Angul

Bazar S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kaluria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

502 50564693 TN

SANGHAMITR

A PRIYADARS

ABPM, Chitabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ambiki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

503 50564752 SONALI

MISHRA

ABPM, Namaro

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bhatapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

504 50564779 SHUBHAKANS

KSHI SAHOO

ABPM, Raghubari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bariha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

505 50564781 GOWDO

KARTIKO

ABPM, Mudumudia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Chinasari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

506 50564792 SANGITARANI

BHOI

BPM, Ghuchepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

BARMUNDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

507 50564848 SUBHA JENA ABPM, Lima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Ramnagar

Refugee Colony

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

508 50564998 RAHUL

DIPANKAR

PRADHAN

BPM, Saradhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Patalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

509 50565279 GIRISH

CHANDRA

BESHRA

ABPM, Panasudha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Ada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

510 50565472 MONALISA

LENKA

BPM,

Sanmundhabani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Gopamathura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

511 50565532 PRATYASA

PRIYADARSHI

NI PRADHAN

BPM,

Badagualipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Jodumu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

512 50565620 SOUBHAGYA

PANDA

DakSevak,

Biridiroad

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Debabumi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

513 50565734 RAJAT KISAN ABPM,

KHOLHABASA(Le

vel 1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tainsar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

514 50565999 SHUBHASMIT

A

CHHOTARAYA

ABPM, Garhsanput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Turumal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request
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515 50567132 JAYURVED

PRADHAN

DakSevak,

Rajborasamber

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, B.

Katapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

516 50567289 JAMUNASING

SARDAR

ABPM, Udranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Atta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

517 50567406 MAMATA

JENA

ABPM, Andrapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Krushnachandra

pur S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

518 50567407 TAPASWINI

RAULO

BPM, Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jeerango

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

519 50567601 SUKANTI

JENA

BPM, Baddharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Nichuapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

520 50567606 Janmejaya

Sethi

BPM, Khuntapingu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Padhiaripally

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

521 50567927 RAKESH

KUMAR

MALLICK

DakSevak,

Chandanpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Jopan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

522 50568042 JAGAT JYOTI

SHA

ABPM, Mishramala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kantapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

523 50568254 SANGRAM

KESHARI

BARIK

BPM, Badabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mundigarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

524 50568321 NAYANA

SAHU

BPM, Seepur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Hanumanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

525 50568530 CHANDRAKA

NTA DHAL

BPM, Nandaka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jathia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

526 50568722 PRADHAN

MARNDI

BPM, Jhinkiria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kumbhirda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

527 50568953 PUJARINEE

BEHERA

BPM, SADA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Talagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

528 50569011 SUBHALAXMI

NAYAK

ABPM, Nimasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Charirakaba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

529 50569043 HIMADREE

SAHU

BPM, FIRINGIMAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dahigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Mutual

530 50569052 RANJAN

BADARAITA

DakSevak,

Rajsunakhala

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chandiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

531 50569236 MALAYA

KRUSHNA

MALIK

BPM, Badpalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Wada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

532 50569253 LIPSITA DAS ABPM, Padavalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sanbelakuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request
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533 50569405 Ashutosh

Panigrahi

DakSevak, Aska

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Dhaninja

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

534 50569814 ROHAN

KUMAR

BEHERA

BPM, Halanbhata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gajbandh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

535 50569924 JYOTIRMAYI

RAO

ABPM, A.Jambahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Bisra

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

536 50570285 GOBINDA 

PANDA

DakSevak,

Uppalada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Padmapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

537 50570341 BHAKTIPRIYA

BEHERA

BPM, Gangabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Kanpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

538 50570348 PURNA

CHANDRA

CHALAN

ABPM, Konagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bhansuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

539 50570705 SWAPNARANI

DAS

BPM, Kapaleswar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bajpur S.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

540 50574023 SUMITA

DUTTA

BPM, Salmundali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Haldipada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

541 50575967 NIBEDITA

PRADHAN

BPM, Bijipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kainjhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

542 50576235 JYOTSNARAN

I NAIK

BPM, Rakama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Soroda

Jashipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

543 50576668 MRUTYUNJAY

A SAHOO

BPM, Gopalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

BADAGOTHA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

544 50577261 SUNIL

MURMU

BPM, Bhuianwash

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bolaniposi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

545 50577830 RAJENDRA

KUMAR

SAHOO

BPM, Puinchha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mulugaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

546 50579407 ELENJYOTI

SAHOO

ABPM, Naktisimla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Rainrusinghpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

547 50579408 SUPRIYA

SAMAL

ABPM, Medana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Eranch

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

548 50579410 SATYARANJA

N SHAW

ABPM, Dhanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Adhuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

549 50579675 ABHIJIT JENA BPM, Kunmendra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dumerjore

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

550 50579857 ABHISHEK

JERAI

BPM, Raisuan

Patkholi B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jahanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

551 50580113 MANAS

RANJAN

PADHI

BPM, Kalamati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Paharsirgida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Mutual
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552 50580168 PRIYATTAMA

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Sangadama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Keredi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

553 50580200 SATYAJIT

BEHERA

ABPM, Shankarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baluakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

554 50580317 JAYASHREE

PRADHAN

BPM,

KHARMUNDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

555 50580558 ROHIT RAY BPM, M.Beuinria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Gouduniduba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

556 50581555 MADHURIMA

DASH

ABPM,

BARIHAPALI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kanheibindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

557 50582740 CHANCHALA

DEBI KANHAR

ABPM, Jamjhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gochhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

558 50582745 ANKITA

KUMARI

DAKUA

BPM, Krandibali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bikrampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

559 50582750 BHARATI

MOHANTA

ABPM,

Nayakrihsnapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Junga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

560 50582979 PRANITA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Palsijharan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kainjhar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

561 50582980 JINA JENA ABPM, Madhupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nagapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

562 50582981 SUBHADRA

NAIK

DakSevak,

Bhawanipatna

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Tambachhoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

563 50583008 DIVYANANDO

BEHERA

ABPM, Maliput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Surangi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

564 50583421 ANANYA

MOHANTY

ABPM, Mangalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

AYATPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

565 50583794 ROSHAN

KUMAR  SAHU

ABPM, Jahada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bangarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

566 50583975 SANJUKTA

PRADHAN

BPM, Hukuma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Rudangia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

567 50584119 BIBEK 

PANIGRAHY

BPM,

Jhadabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Kharia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

568 50585160 RACHITA

PRIYADARSIN

I PANDA

BPM, Parasara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Masinajoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

569 50585498 JEPANIEL

SABAR

ABPM,

Badagochha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Borada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request
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570 50585524 BHABANI

KANHAR

ABPM, Gandisara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badabhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

571 50586149 BABULU

MURMU

BPM, Taradapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Narangaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

572 50586287 SUSHANTA

DEY

ABPM, Ratanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Madhopur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

573 50586305 SARITA

SWAIN

ABPM, Sunari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bramhansailo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

574 50586769 PUSPANJALI

SWAIN

BPM, Mahuldiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kelo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

575 50586830 S 

SIMANCHALA

BPM, Turubudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Dengapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

576 50587141 SUCHISMITA

DAS

BPM, Bhubanapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division Odisha Circle BPM, Dumuka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

577 50587143 KALYANI

DALAI

BPM, Puhundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bajpur S.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

578 50588400 MADHURI

JOJO

ABPM, Kotsamalai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gardega

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

579 50588546 PRAKASH

KUMAR

PADHAN

BPM, Deoladiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kumundi

(KHA) B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

580 50588916 SULOCHANA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Sikula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Melsikia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

581 50589345 BIBHU

SUBUDHI

BPM, Uma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Manikagoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

582 50589346 MANAS

MOHAN 

PRADHAN

BPM, Saramuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Chapamanika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

583 50589848 CHINMAYEE

PALTASINGH

ABPM, Chanahat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bentapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

584 50590371 RAMAKRISHN

A SIRIKA

BPM, Dharampura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Randiahat

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

585 50590384 P SHUBHADA

HOI

BPM, Anlakuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Paunsia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

586 50590399 SASMITA

SAHOO

BPM, Balligada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Begunia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

587 50590403 SWARNAKAN

TI PRADHAN

BPM, Hatimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Seskajodi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

588 50591139 SANJIT

DANDPAT

ABPM, Sunger

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kalyani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request
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589 50591319 SUDHIR

KUMAR

BHUYAN

BPM, Polama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jatra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

590 50591752 SUBHASANKE

T MOHANTY

ABPM, Sardola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Goudunipadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

591 50591999 SUCHISMITA

SHUKLA

ABPM,

Talagopabindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Guamal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

592 50592038 PRIYADARSHI

NI MISHRA

ABPM, Garidi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

593 50592039 GEETARANI

SAHOO

ABPM, Kaploda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Betada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

594 50592167 RASHMITA

BEHERA

BPM, Salemudga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Salepali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

595 50592348 MRUTUNJAY

JYOTISHI

ABPM, Jarda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Banki

Bazar B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

596 50592464 BIPLAB

SARKAR

BPM, Hatibari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Mahadeiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

597 50592465 SAUBHAGYA

RANJAN

PRADHAN

BPM, Badel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Dolimamudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Mutual

598 50592475 PRANGNYAPA

RAMITA KABI

ABPM, Jadapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Korkora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

599 50592480 MONALISA

MALLICK

ABPM, Habaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tillory

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

600 50592568 SAUMYARANJ

AN DAS

BPM, Totopara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mudusuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

601 50592643 BADAL NAYAK BPM, Pimpal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Phulbani

H.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

602 50592748 DEBASHREE

DAS

DakSevak,

Kakatpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Gabakunda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

603 50592749 KARNA

MURMU

ABPM,

Garhkarmala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bholabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

604 50592905 KIRANBALA

ROUT

ABPM,

Badabadangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Merikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

605 50592936 ABHILIPSA

SAHOO

BPM, Renga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sompur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

606 50593096 ANJALI

KHATUA

DakSevak, Guamal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Barsar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

607 50593136 SHUBHASANK

ETH 

BPM, Bahabal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sainkula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request
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608 50593849 SITAMANI

SOREN

BPM, Himitira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sogar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

609 50594047 ASHISH

KUMAR DHAL

DakSevak,

Brahmakundi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Palasahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

610 50594206 RAJESH

SETHI

BPM, Mundiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Durgadevi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

611 50594209 KABITA

PADHAN

DakSevak, Bodili

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Nabarangpur

Bazar S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Koraput

Division

On request

612 50594558 BILOCHANA

PRADHAN

BPM, Madhupur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Adasipada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

613 50594649 RAJASHREE

BEHERA

BPM, Chuapani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Tilapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

614 50594719 PRATIKSHYA

MISHRA

ABPM,

Bhagibindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, K I I T

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

615 50595806 SANKAR

BEHERA

DakSevak,

Dharakote

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sidheswara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

616 50595807 BAIKUNTHAN

ATH SAHU

ABPM, Sunapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Burupada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

617 50596047 SRADHANAN

DA NAYAK

ABPM, Bimla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, SISUA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

618 50596204 RAJESH

PATTANAIK

ABPM, Kalam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Golagola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

619 50596281 ASUTOSH

PADHY

ABPM, Gochabadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chatamundali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

620 50596303 MADHABINI

MALLICK

BPM, Lakhbahali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Mahallickpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

621 50596319 DEBAPRASAD

ROUT

BPM, B.Alubadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

KANHEIGOLA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

622 50596345 MAHESWAR

SETHI

BPM, Alladigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Alladigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

623 50596820 HANSURAJ

NAG

ABPM, Agren

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Benaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

624 50596983 SARITA

MALLIK

BPM, Ambagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Murusundhi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

625 50597087 BHAGYABATI

PRADHAN

ABPM, Chahaka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Banjamaha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request
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626 50597307 PANDA

POOJA

ABPM, Birikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Balikuda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

627 50597337 SAMAL

SANTOSH

KUMAR

ABPM, Panigonda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Jangalpadu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

628 50597346 SASMITA

PANDA

BPM, Khandava

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, L.N.Pur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

629 50597550 ROJALIN DAS ABPM, Balisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sayedpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

630 50597659 SWAGATIKA

MOHANTY

DakSevak,

Banigochha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jaripada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

631 50597661 TRINATH

KUMAR DALAI

DakSevak,

Chandapur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sanatulabi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

632 50597947 SMRUTI

RANJAN

GHOSH

ABPM, Dabuna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Ghatagaon

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

633 50597951 JASMIN BAGH ABPM, Kumbahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Hirakud

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

634 50597963 SUKUMARI

KANHAR

ABPM, Uchhula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dadakangia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

635 50597965 BASANTI

MALLICK

ABPM, Kashibahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Phulbani

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

636 50598333 RAJNARAYAN

NAYAK

ABPM,

Paradeepgarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

SUKLESWAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

637 50598360 REETANJALI

NAIK

ABPM,

Badchhatrang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Pandigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

638 50598363 JYOTIRMAYE

E PANDIT

BPM, Habaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Haldipada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

639 50598364 PADMABATI

DEBANATH

ABPM, Silat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sahusahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

640 50598414 BHARATI

KISHAN

ABPM,

Jhenjakapita

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, G.

Tumulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

641 50598857 NIHAR

RANJAN

PARHI

BPM, Bhugudakata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Arjunbindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

642 50598966 MADHUSMITA

PATRA

ABPM, Baliapata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dhabalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request
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643 50599475 BISWAJIT

BARAL

ABPM,

Parajabadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kahala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

644 50599476 SEKHAR

KATAM

ABPM, Mosigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Nallagunthi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Mutual

645 50599477 PRABHA

NAYAK

ABPM, Pedawada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gupti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

646 50599481 DHANANJAYA

MAJHI

DakSevak,

Jeypore(K) R.S.

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jarada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

647 50599483 SURYAKANTI

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Borigumma

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Saraswatipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

648 50599670 NAMITA

NAYAK

BPM, Jamuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jitanaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Mutual

649 50599705 PRAMOD

KUMAR DAS

BPM, Similipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Rangapani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

650 50600025 SWARNAPRA

VA PATI

BPM, Bhainsatal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Khajuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

651 50600072 SHUBHASHIS

NAIK

BPM, SAGAJURI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, KANBAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

652 50600073 SUBHAM

KUMBHAR

BPM,

SULIADADAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Burla

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

653 50600899 TRUPTIMAYE

E SIKANDAR

ABPM,

SULIADADAR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badbausen

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

654 50601059 NILA  MAJHI BPM, Chikalchuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kermeli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

655 50601061 TRIBHUBAN

NAG

BPM, Khadupani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mahima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

656 50601077 BARUN 

MAJHI

BPM, Redhamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Chingudighai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

657 50601129 CHINMAYA

KHUNTIA

ABPM, Jamgaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Hundapalasapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

658 50601131 SAYANTI

PRADHAN

BPM, Marguma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Hatimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

659 50602126 SRADHASUM

AN MISHRA

BPM, Jammi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Atal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

660 50602251 SIMANCHAL

PRADHAN

BPM, Garlagudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Salaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

661 50602302 APTO SONALI ABPM,

Hanumanthpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Uppalada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request
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662 50602377 NIKITA SINGH DakSevak,

Churapali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Deshbhatli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

663 50602442 JUGESH

CHHATRIA

BPM, Lahadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sirjapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

664 50602446 SUMITRA DAS ABPM, Raisuan

Patkholi B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badadumuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

665 50602537 RANI KAR BPM, Debasthali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Darada

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

666 50602671 LINGARAJ

SATPATHY

BPM, Ramlata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sadamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

667 50602682 RAJASHREE

PADHI

BPM,

Gandharibhuin

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Bolosara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

668 50602720 SAADIYA

RAZA

BPM, Taranel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jaida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

669 50602721 ANITA DAS BPM, Dhamankata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, B. Chhelia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

670 50602722 RUDRAMANI

BEHERA

BPM, Bardanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Borpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

671 50602744 SOUMYARANJ

AN PARIDA

BPM, Benaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Daduan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

672 50602754 SONALI

PRUSTY

BPM, Dimiripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Baradabilli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

673 50602788 PRAVAKAR

MALLICK

BPM, Tudungi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kasabasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

674 50602793 SAPAN

JAISWAL

ABPM,

Magarkunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mochida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

675 50602799 SUBHASHREE

SAMAL

ABPM, Salimi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gurudijhatia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

676 50602801 NIRUPAMA

TANTI

ABPM, Upargadala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kumuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

677 50602804 DEEPENDU

BISWAS

ABPM,

Sorisapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bhejaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

678 50602808 SUBHASMITA

PRIYADARSIN

I

ABPM, Ranjiput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

TOTAPADA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

679 50602815 RATNAKAR

MAJHI

ABPM, Janturai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mantriguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

680 50602821 SHUBHA

KUMAR DEY

BPM, Singavaram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

681 50602823 BISWOJIT

PATRA

ABPM,

Kankaraipoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bad Dalki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

682 50602825 SUBHASMITA

JENA

ABPM, Sikatpali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Similipader

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

683 50602830 ANANYA

PARIMITA

SAHU

ABPM, Kuhudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Renaglipali Canal

 Colony 

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

684 50602864 SATYAJIT

NAYAK

ABPM, Jhuntamara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Khalamada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

685 50602975 MUKTARANI

DARAI

BPM, Nandijhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Chipinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

686 50603001 ABHISHEK

PRAMANIK

ABPM, Dumuria

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Singhbhum

Division

Jharkhand

Circle

ABPM, Ekdali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

687 50603006 KALI

ACHARYA

BPM, Beheraguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kutrukhamar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

688 50603032 SUSMITA

SAHU

BPM, Nerudupali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Baradiharikunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

689 50603036 RANIMA

PRADHAN

BPM, Anibirida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Padarpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

690 50603043 DEBASHIS

BEHERA

ABPM, Silakota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Khadimahara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

691 50603045 ASHUTOSH

JENA

ABPM, Arabeti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mancheswar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

692 50603047 BISWARANJA

N MALLICK

BPM, Jantri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Banshipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

693 50603380 KAILASH

MAUDI

ABPM,

Baharaduluki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Seranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

694 50603507 SASWATI

NAYAK

BPM, Barakuthuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Manijanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

695 50603511 PRIYADARSIN

I NANDA

BPM,

Gharelmunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Balidihi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

696 50603513 RANCHANI

KANHAR

ABPM, Dhendkuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Phulbani

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

697 50603523 MIHIRENDRA

BEURA

ABPM,

Gharelmunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tentol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request
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698 50603531 BANAPRIYA

BISWAL

BPM, Barahala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

699 50604360 BHAGYASHRE

E JENA

BPM, Chhelia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Narasingpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

700 50604921 SUSHANTA

SANTA

BPM, Kacheli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Phupugam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

701 50604922 SIDHANTA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Similipader

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bimalabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

702 50604928 MAHESWAR

MADHI

ABPM, Wallampali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tandabai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

703 50604931 AMISHA JENA ABPM, Kongora

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sahaspur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

704 50604936 DIBYARANJA

N

MOHAPATRA

ABPM,

Jamadapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kundulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

705 50605026 KANHA NAIK BPM, Haldijharan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dumabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

706 50605267 BIKRAM

PRADHAN

ABPM, Hatimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Talagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

707 50605268 RASMIREKHA

PATTANAYAK

BPM, Kaichuan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Udiapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

708 50605270 MUKUNDA

MAJHI

BPM, Palki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Purunaguma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

709 50605382 MAMATA

PRADHAN

ABPM,

Butukhaman

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Digapahandi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

710 50605983 BIJAYALAXMI

SWAIN

ABPM,

Dandrabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tiadisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

711 50605987 ANITA JENA ABPM, Taber

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Ghanteswar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

712 50605992 JYOTIRMAYE

E DIPTIPRAVA

MALLICK

ABPM,

Ghusumpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Nahabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

713 50605994 PRAMILA

BADNAYAK

ABPM,

Hanjariaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

714 50605995 PUJALI RANA ABPM,

Hanjariaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Majhiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

715 50605996 SUSMITA

GARU

ABPM, Jantri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Karanpalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request
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716 50605997 RAJAT

PRADHAN

BPM, Janturai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baringi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

717 50605998 MANAS

RANJAN

PANDA

BPM,

Kankaraipoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Tinigharia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

718 50606392 RAKESH

KUMAR TIRIA

ABPM, Delang

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Barehipani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

719 50606722 SAIPRAJNA

PATRA

ABPM, Attigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Atto

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

720 50606753 SWASTIK

KUMAR

BEHERA

ABPM, Lodra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Karlapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

721 50606966 JYOTSNARAN

I BEHERA

BPM, Beruguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kaladahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

722 50607059 KABITA

KHADIA

ABPM,

Podapadara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Badjob

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

723 50607060 SATYABRAT

JENA

ABPM, Kutigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Aliabad

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

724 50607089 BADAL  PANI BPM, Landubari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dumurineli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

725 50607091 MANIKA

PARIDA

BPM, Pukura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Srirampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

726 50607489 RASHMITA

LUGUN

BPM, Kantamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bonaikela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

727 50608816 PANDAB TIRIA BPM, Golabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Nuagarh

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

728 50608897 ARABINDA

BHOI

BPM, Suliamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Saranda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

729 50608900 RITUPARNA

SAHU

BPM, Karla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bhundimuhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

730 50609359 MINATI

HANSDAH

ABPM, Keranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Malipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

731 50609410 NRUSINGHA

PRASAD

TRIPATHY

BPM, Kanjamai

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Nijigarhtapang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

732 50609424 ASHUTOSH

SAHU

BPM, Sadangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bantol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

733 50609433 BISHNU

PRATIHARI

ABPM, Naktikani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nachuni

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

734 50609437 DEKANTA

BHOI

ABPM, Bhaosil

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mangalpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request
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735 50609441 SHIBANI

PRIYADARSHI

NI ROUT

ABPM, Dumeri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Birikala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

736 50609442 PRAKASINI

SATNAMI

ABPM, Palki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Meriabandhali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

737 50609566 MANAS

MALLICK

ABPM,

Sorisapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Khalana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

738 50609567 DEBABRATA

NAIK

BPM, Totabalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kochilaghaty

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

739 50609571 SUBASINI

KHARA

ABPM,

Nanamanjari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dongra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

740 50609572 BIMALA

KANHAR

BPM, Sailuru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kumari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

741 50609575 KISHAN

DURUA

ABPM, Arabeti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kadamguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

742 50609576 RAMASINGH

MUNDA

ABPM,

Bachilipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badadumuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

743 50609581 BARSHA

PRIYADARSHI

NI PRADHAN

BPM, Nanamanjari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Charada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

744 50609583 MOHANSING

GOND

BPM, Similipader

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gona

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

745 50609584 MANASI DAS BPM, Taber

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kadakala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

746 50609604 BIKASH

SENAPATI

ABPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Ranganipatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

747 50609717 NABINA

MAJHI

ABPM, Jabagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Bandigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

748 50610149 JITEN

BIRGANTHIA

ABPM, Kunjam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Lanjiberna

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

749 50610238 POOJARANI

MALLICK

DakSevak, Olavar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Banko

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

750 50610368 NAVEEN

MAJHI

BPM, Arakhapedi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bhoimada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

751 50611149 SUPRIYA

SAHOO

ABPM, Kachalekha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kutrukhamar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

752 50611153 SAMIR PADHI ABPM, Dandpadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Rengali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

753 50611155 SUBHASHIS

MOHAPATRA

ABPM, Pindapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dosinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

754 50612199 PURNIMA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Palki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Madhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

755 50612201 RAVINDRA

NAG

ABPM, Marding

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Karlapat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

756 50612222 DEEPALI

DEBASMITA

SETHY

BPM, Pabitrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Basoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

757 50612382 BASUDEV

MISHRA

BPM, Majhiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Budhamba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

758 50612383 TAPAS

KUMAR NAIK

BPM, Jalakhura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kundheigola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

759 50612385 A KRISHNA

RAO ACHARY

ABPM, Pukura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ankorada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

760 50612525 ARCHANA

MAHAPATRA

BPM, Bhitarkarmari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Mahadevbasta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

761 50612675 PRATIVA

MANDAL

BPM, Bijapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bahalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

762 50613297 SMRUTI

SNEHA

PADHY

BPM, Bageiju

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM,

Bahadapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

763 50613316 SONALI DAS BPM, Gundri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Suhagpura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

764 50613847 JAYPRAKASH

PATRA

DakSevak, SRO

Rayagada(K)(Level

1-Slab 1)

BG Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Budhikhamari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

765 50613987 AMOSH RAITA ABPM, Kulasar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gumigura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

766 50614231 DEBIKA JENA BPM, TALAB

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kalakala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

767 50614302 DIPANJALI

KALO

BPM, Biripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Baliturei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

768 50614777 SOMESH

BADTIYA

BPM, Kusumdegi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Barghat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

On request

769 50615939 DULARI

SOREN

ABPM,

Mathatentulia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kainta

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

770 50615951 SONALI NAIK ABPM, Guapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kumursinga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

771 50615978 TUSHAR

RANJAN

RANA

BPM, Sihini

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Mahulbahali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request
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772 50616988 MAHIMA

DANDASENA

BPM, Dungri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kinaloi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

773 50617075 SANITRA

DALAI

BPM, Taranga

Sagarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ratalang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

774 50617355 PRADEEP

DOLAI

ABPM, Chirma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Keradango

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

775 50617358 ABHINABA

KUMAR

SINGH

ABPM, Muttahandi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chadeipank

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

On request

776 50617365 GOURAB DEY BPM, Dolimamudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Badel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Mutual

777 50617368 KANDHEI

DANDAPAT

ABPM,

Nanamanjari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Isanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

778 50617369 RASHMITA

PETIA

ABPM,

Dandalagundhi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Umbel

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

779 50617370 DINESWARI

KALO

BPM,

GAMBHARIBERNI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Mosabira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

780 50617461 SATYAJIT

BARIK

BPM, Melghara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kuliamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

781 50617462 HARISH

MAJHI

BPM, Pengdhusi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

J.Raiboga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

782 50617465 LOKANATH

MALIK

BPM, Taramundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Salijanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

783 50617690 SONU KUMAR

JENA

ABPM,

Badpodaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kumundi

(KHA) B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

784 50617694 RANJITA

NAYAK

ABPM, Arakhapedi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chapamanika

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

785 50617696 SUNITA

MUNDA

ABPM, Tadadei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Chauthia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

786 50617697 LUKESWARI

BHOI

BPM, Bandhakona

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Gochadangen

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

787 50617789 RAJKUMAR

PRUSETH

ABPM, Lankahuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baladmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Mutual

788 50617851 PRATAP

KUMAR

KULHARI

BPM, Bhejiguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Khuluda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

789 50617852 RASHMITA

JENA

BPM, Dundelmal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Chingersar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request
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790 50617854 NIRLIPTA

ROUT

ABPM, Titijhola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Karanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

791 50617858 GOPINATHA

PATRA

BPM, Kaleigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Madanpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

792 50617933 PRASANJIT

PRADHAN

BPM,

Kechopakhan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kudupanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

793 50617986 SUMAN

MALLICK

ABPM,

Kumpapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Puhundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

794 50618068 SMRUTIRANJ

AN PARIDA

ABPM, Kelo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

SUNGUDA

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

795 50618113 BISWAJEET

BEHERA

BPM, Jiragan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bhandagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

796 50618122 BHUBUNI

GOUDO

ABPM, Badfurla

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sindhiba

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

797 50618152 SUBHAM

BIGNESWAR

ROUT

DakSevak,

Chandipur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Patiamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

798 50618376 BHAGYASHRE

E JENA

ABPM, Dumeri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Ghodabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

799 50618398 JEEVAN

SAVARA

ABPM,

Bundelguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Valada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

800 50618453 BISWARANJA

N BARIK

BPM,

Gadgadabahal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bhursaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

801 50619164 DEBASHISH

NAIK

BPM, Jitanaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jamuti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual

802 50619210 BIJAYA

KUMAR

PANDA

BPM, Antara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Piripur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

Mutual

803 50620095 KUDDANA

KUMAR

ABPM, Jolly(Level

1-Slab 1)

Arunachal

Pradesh

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

ABPM,

K.Gumma

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

804 50620204 JATOTH

SUMAN

ABPM, Sokadam

Agalgre(Level

1-Slab 1)

Meghalaya

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

ABPM,

Pusuguda (R.F.)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

805 50620378 SRIYA

SUBHASREE

SATAPATHY

ABPM, Sadam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bramhansailo

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

806 50620386 BIMAL NAIK ABPM, Dukulikote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mahulpatna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

807 50620390 SASWAT

TRIPATHY

ABPM, Kumuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Balarampur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request
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808 50620391 SUSIL

RANJAN

SENAPATI

ABPM, Mohanda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Derunia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

809 50620392 HIMANSU

SEKHAR

DEHURY

ABPM, Raniguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bijigol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

810 50620431 ANU ROUT ABPM,

Krishnanagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Oudapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

811 50620489 RIKI SAHU BPM, Chhamunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Paktia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

812 50620581 TOFAN

RANJAN

PRADHAN

BPM,

Ganeswarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bajrakote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

813 50620586 SUBHANKAR

PANIGRAHI

BPM,

Khambeswaripali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Ambapunja

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

814 50620744 BIRANCHI

KUMAR JENA

BPM, HATIGAM

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bubei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

815 50620748 NAINA

JAGADEV

ABPM, Latalaga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tipuri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

816 50620895 SRILEKHA

SAHU

BPM, Burudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Chirakipadasasa

n B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

817 50620925 SUBHADRA

KANHAR

ABPM,

Chichiaguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gugurumaha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

818 50620927 ASHUTOSH

BEHERA

ABPM, Kanagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Viligram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

819 50621011 MUKESH

GOUDA

BPM, Ashokapalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Gobara

Dengapadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

820 50621043 SUDEEPTA

SHEKHAR

PRADHAN

BPM, Soleguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Rambhei

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

821 50621045 SITAKANTA

BARIK

ABPM, Uskuda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Chandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

822 50621071 PRATYUSH

MOHANTY

BPM, Maradi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Athantar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

823 50621083 MANISH

MEHER

ABPM, Siranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

BADBRAHAMAN

I B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

824 50621084 BARSA RANI

PANDA

ABPM,

Uparmadhuguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Banamali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

825 50621086 JHANSEE

BEHERA

BPM,

Gumudumaha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Alibada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request
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826 50621089 PRIYANKA

SAHOO

BPM, Tarlangi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Hariharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

827 50621124 RAJ PADHY BPM, Srambi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Goudagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

828 50621284 UGRESAN

DALEI

ABPM, Bedeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kumbhirda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

829 50621317 SAMBIT

KUMAR

SAGAR

BPM, Dahigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

FIRINGIMAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Mutual

830 50621586 TAPAS TARAI BPM, Landabali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Gobinda

Bidyadharpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

831 50622533 NIHARIKA

DAS

BPM, Badramloi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bhairipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

832 50622976 MAMATA

TUDU

BPM,

Raghunathpur K

Patna B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Athapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

833 50623025 KANHA

MAHANA

ABPM, Laimura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Aniapal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

On request

834 50623613 GOLAK

SATAPATHY

BPM, Bhulda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Keonjhar

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sarsankha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

835 50623652 PURUSOTTA

M PADHAN

ABPM,

Khuntipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, DALAB

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

836 50623653 SOUBHAGYA

DIXIT

ABPM,

R.Jaganathpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tilda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

837 50623657 DEEPAK

MISHRA

DakSevak,

Papadahandi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Govindpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

838 50623664 MONALI

BARIK

ABPM, HATIBEDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baunsda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

839 50624219 PAYAL RANI

KHATEI

BPM, Sidhanoi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division Odisha Circle BPM, Barida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Aska Division On request

840 50624885 JAYAPRAKAS

H SAHOO

BPM, Geranga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Chalunigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

841 50624962 SUBHAMAY

JENA

BPM, Khambesi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kaithagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

842 50624963 SAVARA

SUNITHA

ABPM, Dukum

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Garabandha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

843 50625425 BASANTI

MARANDI

BPM,

Tilotamadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Mangalpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request
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844 50625508 SAROJ

KUMAR JENA

ABPM, Mantiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Bilikana

(Gopalpur)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

845 50625657 MANORANJA

N GARNAYAK

BPM, Cheliamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Biru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

846 50625696 SAI RAM

PANIGRAHI

BPM, Panasput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Jujhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

On request

847 50625697 SRIMA

PRIYADARSIN

I GANTAYAT

BPM, Silakota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Sikula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

848 50625698 RAJESH

GADTIA

ABPM,

Parajadeopalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Jhilminda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

849 50625714 SAROJ

KUMAR

PRADHAN

BPM, Tanugola

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Rada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

850 50625948 SABAR

LAJARU

ABPM,

Saradhapur(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Garabandha

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

851 50625952 KALINGA 

SAHOO

ABPM, Bhitarguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Urukela

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

852 50625980 GEETANJALI

PRADHAN

ABPM, Sankuru

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division Odisha Circle ABPM, Tilapanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

853 50626220 KRUSHNA

CHANDRA

GHOSH

BPM, Manpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Danar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

854 50626221 BISWARANJA

N MISHRA

BPM,

Girischandrapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Baulpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

855 50626286 JYOTI

RANJAN

PATEL

BPM, Haramal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bandigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

856 50626310 NILISH

BHUSAN

PATTANAIK

ABPM, Bindha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division Odisha Circle ABPM,

Garhbadaput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

857 50626852 TRILOCHANA

KHATUA

BPM, Saradhapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Khannagar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

858 50626859 DEEPANJALI

SAHU

DakSevak, Kujang

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kantapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

859 50626865 ASHISH

TRIPATHY

BPM, Matia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Kushadhipa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

860 50627336 PRADEEP

NAIK

ABPM, Kamagada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tikiri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

861 50627852 SUKADEV

HANSDAH

ABPM, Kamarda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Baragoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

862 50628566 DEBASISH

NAIK

BPM, Badimunda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Gambhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request
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863 50628940 GODABARISH

KARNA

BPM, Mundipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Sangochhapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Phulbani

Division

On request

864 50629027 SONALI GIRI ABPM, Mokiya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Paramanandapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

865 50629032 BALARAM

SAHOO

ABPM, Bhatigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, ARILO

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

866 50629040 HIMANSHU

SEKHAR

MUDULI

DakSevak,

Onukadeli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ghoradia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

867 50629041 SRADHANJALI

PATTNAIK

ABPM, Anakabeda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kalyanapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

868 50629062 MAGUNI

ROUT

BPM, Mandura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Uttarkulhat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

869 50629107 JAGANNATH

NAIK

ABPM, Podadiha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mayurbhanj

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Silfodi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

870 50630273 SATRUJIT

SAHOO

DakSevak,

Rameswar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Badakhali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

871 50630479 MAINA

HEMBRAM

ABPM,

Gayalbanka

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kaliahata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

872 50630670 JANHABI

DUNGRI

ABPM, Nuagaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kendupati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

873 50631156 DEBASISH

SAMANTARAY

A

BPM, Biruligada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Lanjipalli

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

874 50631167 BISWAJIT

PANIGRAHI

ABPM, Kontagam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Naikanidihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

875 50631221 SRIKANTA

BIDIKA

ABPM, K.Kota

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Halva

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

876 50631222 GAYATRI

MOHANTY

BPM, Demagudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Chitreswari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

877 50631224 AJIT PRASKA BPM, Budubali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Dumuriguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

On request

878 50631241 GHASIRAM

TUDU

BPM, Satabhaya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle BPM, Katuria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

879 50631243 RAJLAXMI

NAYAK

BPM, Sikudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kalapara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

On request

880 50631362 CHANDRAKA

NTA SWAIN

BPM, Lipinda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

BANIAKILINDA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request
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881 50631515 BINAPANI

SAMAL

ABPM,

PODAMARAI

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak, Utkal

University

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhubaneswa

r Division

On request

882 50631521 SARADA  

BEHERA

ABPM,

PRAHARRAJPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

BASUDEVPUR

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

883 50631738 PRADEEP

KUMAR DALAI

ABPM, Putungi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Kulurukumpa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

884 50631872 ANIL KUMAR

MUNDA

ABPM, Himitira

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Muktapasi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

885 50631876 URMILA

MALLICK

ABPM, Guneibil

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mantarbadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

On request

886 50631962 BARSARANI

ROUT

BPM, Kalapathar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Ghasian

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

887 50631981 SUBODHA

CHANDRA

PATTANAYAK

BPM, Viruda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Patenigaon

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

888 50632379 SUVENDU

SAHOO

ABPM, Kotipadar

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Naikanidihi

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

889 50632384 CHAMPA

HANSDAH

ABPM,

Kalohuru(Kelehuru)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Nuniagoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

890 50632386 SOURAV

RANJAN

BEHERA

ABPM, Rajakhama

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Benagadia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

891 50632387 SUHASINI

BEHERA

ABPM, Gatuguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Godagovindapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

892 50632402 AMIT NAYAK ABPM, Buduli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Dublagadi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

893 50632619 PRAKASH

CHANDRA

SINGHBHOI

BPM, Chadeipank

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bandupala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

894 50632621 MOUSUMI

NAYAK

BPM, Kenghriapali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kulundi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

895 50632623 SIKHA SAHOO ABPM, Badbhainro

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Nalda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

896 50633205 SUDHIR

PRADHAN

ABPM, Malijubang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Badakumari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

897 50633206 PAPURAJ

MAHANANDA

DakSevak, Narla

Road S.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sadamal

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

898 50633242 MALAYA

PRADHAN

ABPM, Marati guda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Madhabandha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Berhampur

Division

On request
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899 50633280 PRADYOT

KUMAR

BEHERA

BPM, Marati guda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kankalu

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

900 50633888 ASISH KUMAR

PRADHAN

ABPM, Barahapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Podasul

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

901 50633933 BADRINATH

DASH

ABPM,

Lakhanapada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Baragam

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Aska Division On request

902 50634037 KILLO

KRISHNA

ABPM,

Habia(Level 1-Slab

1)

Arunachal

Pradesh

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

ABPM, Kurmanur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

903 50634098 SUJATA SAHU BPM, Saplata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Tarakote

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

904 50634316 NAKKILLA

KUMAR

ABPM,

Pabua(Level

1-Slab 1)

Arunachal

Pradesh

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

DakSevak,

Rayagada Bazar

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

905 50634472 BHABANI

SANKAR

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Semiliguda

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Patkhalia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request

906 50634473 RAJATA

KUMAR DHAL

ABPM, Khudi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Sasan Rs

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

On request

907 50634474 MADHUSMITA

SAHOO

BPM, Dudhari

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Apandara

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

908 50634600 LIPA AMAT ABPM, Dungri

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Belpahar Rs

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

909 50634963 SUJIT

MANTRY

DakSevak,

K.Singhpur

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Kaliahata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

910 50634967 SASMITA

SOREN

ABPM, Puspanga

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rayagada

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Singpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Keonjhar

Division

On request

911 50635648 MAMATA

SAHOO

BPM, Maliput

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mandrukula

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Mutual

912 50636045 BISWARUPA

SAMAL

DakSevak, Hemgir

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Dhanmandal

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

913 50636074 AMRITA ROUT ABPM, Kelo

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Sadeipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

On request

914 50636075 CHANDRA

KANTA MAJHI

ABPM, S.Bolang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Mayurdima

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

915 50636589 KIRANSINGH

JAMUNDA

ABPM, Kurunti

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

KENDRAPA

RA DIVISION

Odisha Circle ABPM, Fatehpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

JAJPUR

DIVISION

On request

916 50637086 PRADYUMNA

MEHER

BPM, Siluan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Arjunpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

917 50637551 DHARAVATH

PRAVEEN

ABPM,

Anose(Level

1-Slab 1)

Arunachal

Pradesh

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

ABPM,

Malavaram

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

On request
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918 50637852 ARUN PING DakSevak,

Purunagarh

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Thebra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sundargarh

Division

On request

919 50637898 RAJALAXMI

MOHAPATRA

BPM, Temurupali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Muninda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Puri Division On request

920 50638039 SATYAJIT

MISHRA

ABPM, Chhatghar

Forestbeat

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Parang

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

On request

921 50638206 MAHESWAR

MARNDI

BPM, Rohia

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Bhandari Pokhari

S.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhadrak

Division

On request

922 50638431 RAKHI

GOUDO

ABPM, Barakuthuli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle DakSevak,

Kashinagar S.O

Gajapati(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rayagada

Division

On request

923 50639410 BANOTHU

GANDHI

ABPM, Bone

Megapgre(Level

1-Slab 1)

Meghalaya

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

ABPM, Jarada

Ankuli B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Berhampur

Division

On request

924 50640050 SHUBHRANS

U SAHOO

ABPM,

Beheraguda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Gadisagoda

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Puri Division On request

925 50640394 SHRAVAN

KUMAR

DAKUA

ABPM, Buriapaju

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Nayagarh

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Similisahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Nayagarh

Division

On request

926 50640578 MANORAMA

KISHAN

DakSevak, Asurali

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhadrak

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Govindpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rourkela

Division

On request

927 50641198 BINAYAK

PAIKARAY

ABPM, Salki

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Phulbani

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Banra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack City

Division

On request

928 50641476 LAVUDYA

SRIKANTH

BPM,

Dotronggre(Level

1-Slab 2)

Meghalaya

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

BPM,

Mardamekha

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

929 50641917 SUMAN

KUMAR

GHOSH

ABPM, OUTAL

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM,

Shyamsundarpur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

On request

930 50648234 Adarsh Putel BPM, Karamtala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Bichhubahali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balangir

Division

On request

931 50650199 Manas Meher BPM, Kalam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Malgund

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

On request

932 50650961 Sahil Mandala BPM, Balsi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kalahandi

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Bhikaripalli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Berhampur

Division

On request

933 50654370 TANMAYA

CHANDA

BPM, Mahispata

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Dagarpada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

Mutual

934 50658254 SADANANDA

KAMILA

BPM, Gadapalasa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM,

Sadanandapur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Balasore

Division

On request

935 50662262 CHAITANYA 

MUNDA

ABPM, Dhaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Raikala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Mutual



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

936 50666426 PRAMOD

PRADHAN

DakSevak, Raruan

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dubsahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

On request

937 50666428 BISWARANJA

N PRADHAN

ABPM, Raikala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rairangpur

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Dhaipur

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Cuttack

South

Division

Mutual

938 50670846 Sudhanshu

Panda

ABPM, Nallagunthi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Mosigam

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Koraput

Division

Mutual

939 50673588 Dibyalochan

Behera

BPM, Paharsirgida

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Odisha Circle BPM, Kalamati

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sambalpur

Division

Mutual

940 50679361 JAYANTA

NAYAK

DakSevak,

Kishoreganj

S.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Dhenkanal

Division

Odisha Circle ABPM, Ghantua

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Balasore

Division

Mutual

[*same report in the portal for Dte/Circle/RO/DN with relieving/joining status updation time to time in the remark column]

Summary:

Circle Name Count

North Eastern Circle 7

Odisha Circle 931

Chhattisgarh Circle 1

Jharkhand Circle 1



[Schedule of Activities- Post Rule-3 Transfer]

1. Date of Release of Final List: 03.12.2025

2. Last of submission of Cancellation Request (if any): 08.12.2025

3. Date of issue of final relieving orders by the Divisions/Units: 10.12.2025 onwards.

4. Final Date of Relieving/Deem Relieving: on or before 24.12.2025 (15 days from the next day of release of the

list till last working day if the last day is a Gazetted holiday/Saturday/Sunday, the next working day's date & deem

relieved after expiry of the final date)


